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24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Argyle HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Hallsville HS

Mount Pleasant HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Sabine Pass HS
Lubbock HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Allen Lowery HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Martin HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Woodsboro HS

Latexo HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Plains HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Rankin HS
Elysian Fields HS
Ponder HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep

HS

Brock HS

Lindsay HS

Pearland Dawson HS

Olney HS

Keller HS

Callisburg HS

Muenster HS

Garden City HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Derick Lee, Daniel Ramirez, Carlos Zavala

Eliza Roper, Dalton Taylor, Carol Anguiano

James Ragan, Caroline Deffenbaugh, Nathan Garner
Diana Delosa, Kirsten Pante, Hiromi Islas

Brennen Ashley, Zachary Southard, Luke Jenkins

Nathaniel Martinez, Devin Castaneda, Isaac Hernandez

Kyle Xu, Jessica Hu, Nathaniel Puumala

Ty Schaller, Alex Juarez, Soleil Tran

Tony Wang, Austin Chen, Zhikai Tang

Patrick Price, William Yoon, Collin Harvey
Eric Li, Raymond Shaw, Phoebe Wang

Warith Rahman, Anthony Xu, Namay Saini
Timothy Burke, Logan Jack, Celeste Avila
Lynn Chang, Brandon Kim, Emilio Reza
Roland Wang, Kai Miller, Anirudh Konidala
Nickolas Ellison, Rene Hernandez, Katie Fricks
brandie jackson, carter tucker, mohammed asad
Amy Chang, Rich Wang, Alexander Jun
Madelin Bunch, Angel Lozano, Lana Bell
Swayam Gupta, Arin Sood, Laksh Naikele
Jaxon Wyatt, Morgan Tubbs, Alexis Cura
Keely Goelden, Drew Simms, Jacob McCray
Ashley Brandon, Riggs Arterberry, Leom Bergara

Matthew Bidwell, Ian Craig, Ariana Panjwani

Isabella Derrington, Ben Lindley, Serene Nijem

Jase Keith, Diya Dax, Emily Metzler

Ben Walsworth-Purkiss , Ethan Montes , Ranbin Yao
Jennifer Martinez, Angel Alvarado, Ellie Hinson
Andrew Nguyen, Noah Boyd, Aadi Bhuskute

Meg Morris, Waylon Walker, Gabrielle Krauss

Erica Endres, Josey Grewing, Meadow Walterscheid
Blake Stewart, Tatum Braden, Brock Braden

Kunju Menon, Ethan Feng, Abhineet Buchireddy

Conference District Total
Score
S5A 31 899
3A 15 876
5A 7 866
6A 21 857
S5A 15 813
5A 15 803
5A 29 801
2A 25 780
5A 4 755
6A 6 698
6A 20 680
6A 5 680
5A 4 679
6A 8 657
6A 15 653
2A 31 644
2A 20 641
6A 20 638
2A 5 630
S5A 17 616
1A 10 593
3A 16 585
3A 10 581
4A 24 576
3A 8 563
2A 13 561
6A 23 552
2A 9 551
6A 4 546
3A 10 505
2A 13 501
1A 11 499
6A 6 495
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34

35

36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Kaufman HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS

Big Spring HS
Gruver HS
Denver City HS
New Waverly HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Frisco Heritage HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Royal HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS

Ennis HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Coleman HS

Moulton HS

Tatum HS

Sudan HS
Seymour HS
Mineral Wells HS
Medina Valley HS
Tioga HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Lindale HS

White Oak HS
North Forney HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS

La Grange HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Pasadena HS

Odem HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Griffin Keith, Pierce Drake, Ivan Lozano
Justin Nguyen, Sam Sliter-Hays, Monisha Sevak

Marco Tan, Ananya Limaye, Kathryn Willis

Ella Babbs, Pratt McLain, Pake Babbs

Nick Yafiez, Jackie Silva, Sydney Escalante
Hutton Edney, Brianna Cardenas, Callaway Edney

Dylana Najera-Rios, Mateo Hernandez, Regina
Gutierrez

Prithikaa Sadagopan, Prayag Peram, Hrishikesh
Srirangam

Andrew Kent, Joshua Gonzales, Zino Etakibuebu

ROBERTO MONTALVO, LEONARDO ROBLES-
LARA, KATIA MENDOZA

Aditya Dhanraj, Catalina Zou, Alex Kim
Chieh-Yu Chen, Sherry Jin, Madeleine Helmcamp
Andrew Mi, Aarav Kansupada, Adarsh Vinodh
Jake Day, Morgan Kay, Rose Smith

GW Mahone, Kevin Sanchez, Nick Sinopoli

Neil Jeju, Hiya Chakraborty, Kabir Azad

Hogan Johnson, Braylon Stewart, Ryland Gentry

Trenton Meisetschleager, Addison Simper, Brandon
Colchado

Joe Pepper, Grayson Spiller, Ethan Ford

Julian Azua, Laynee Jennings, Riley Edens

Aidan Loran, Jacqueline Rangel, Lani Bourland
Justin Harwell, Jaden Salazar, Raul Martinez
Darbi Dixon, Laura Hill, Alexander Adams
Raylee Wilson, Sarah Parks, Liz Fraire

Paul Carper, Justice McGuiness, Keltie Templin
Sarah Kim, Madeleine Morton, Odin Burks
Samantha Crum, Benjy Shellhorse, Kaleb Morales
Joanna Saah, Nicholas Maxon, Paul Olayinka
Ronit Verma, William Merlini, Marc Justine Luna
Kylee Kelley, Campbell Youens, Camden Coltrain
Jason Ye, Carter Lewis, Naomi Spears

Justin Doblado, Nickolas Rex, Jennifer Sanchez

Emma Doria, Angelica Soto, Jeriah Cisneros

4A

4A

4A
2A
3A
3A

6A

S5A

4A

4A

6A
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
2A

1A

3A
2A
2A
4A
S5A
2A
SA
4A
3A
6A
S5A
4A
SA
6A
3A

14

13

23

30

10

33

25

25
13
20
14

30

16

28
13

16
15
10
29
22

22
29

473

464

454
450
446
441

437

432

426

419

416
412
405
398
394
390
389

389

385
383
378
378
377
3717
376
367
363
361
357
354
346
340
338
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67
68
69
70

71

72
73

74

75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
91

93

94

95

96
97
98
99
100

Jayton HS

North Garland HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Caddo Mills HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy -
San Angelo

Wink HS

Cibolo Steele HS
Needville HS

Bushland HS

Cedar Park HS
Burkburnett HS
Cy-Fair HS

Holliday HS

Hillsboro HS

Leander Rouse HS
South Grand Prairie HS
Eldorado HS

Boerne Champion HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
CC Calallen HS
Granbury HS
Hallettsville HS
Lumberton HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Whitesboro HS
Dumas HS

Veribest HS

Childress HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Daylee Chisum, Cayden Greenwood, Lainey Baldridge
Waseef Kabir, Aarnav Patel, Lena Le

Christopher Do, Brian Shamayev, Skyla Ho

Sarah Yates, Amelia Novotny, Drew Nobel

Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez, Kendall Jacobsmeyer, Kyle
Lehman

Olivia Lassman, Aubree Dragoo, Charlotte Reid

Garrett Dumas, Lauren Kansy, Gavin Bremer
Christopher Curry, Alexis Melendez, Jaray Maldonado

Chelsea Muniz, Brittany Haley, Taylyn Garduno
Brayden Rooks, Kade Jackson, Ella Gomez
Joshua Kasmir, Ilian Fischer, Chiara Fischer
Lizzy Bartlett, Emma Wewel, Kate Vest

Parker Huang, Roselyn Nguyen, Jen Nguyen
Jaliyah Cox, Kaitlynn Miller, Emily Mullins

Ben Stilwell, Zoe Hall, William Choi-Kim

Tate Jackson, Isaac Raihan105, Bryce Palmer
Abigail Thompson, Gael Monroy, Anabel Andrade
Shashank Shah, Sara Tusken, Marcus Vizy

Laila Woods, Mariam Syed, Vy Pham

Jose Contreras, Lucas Sullivan, Reynaldo Pasillas
Ryan George, Liana Forster, Samantha Sobczak
Hamza Rahman, Prayus Mishra, Rayan Nyaupane
Albert Wang, John Michael Guerrero, Abel Garza
Bleu Slater, Abigail Stone, Johnathan Hutchinson
Julia Gillar, Madison Mikes, Anna Steffek

Lillian Nguyen, Kayla Anderson, Ethan Meaux

Annie Tran, Kate Wallace, Sofia Garcia

Luke McAdoo, Kaylee Niles, Justin Bennett

Kennedy Clements, Bronson Baxter, Jazzlyn
Talamantes

Haze Friend, Alliyah Harrison, Sydnee Davis
Kaylie Oroniz, Sophie Stephens, Elena Jurado
Autumn Kallus, Ava Barrientos, Blake Darilek
Alex Fuentes, Xochitl Gama, Corina Cordova

Joy Kim, Keneddy Kaiser, Ben Nors

6A
6A
4A

6A

6A
4A

3A

2A
6A
4A
3A
S5A
4A
6A
3A
4A
SA
6A
2A
SA
6A
4A
SA
3A
4A

1A

3A

4A

1A
3A
3A
4A
4A

11
33

25

14

27
25

25

17

10

25

26
25
31

25
19

27

10

11

25
31

328
328
326
323

322

307
304

302

300
300
298
298
298
293
293
292
288
276
273
257
255
255
252
241
238
238

237

235

233

232
231
229
228
227



12/12/22, 8:49 PM

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Canyon Randall HS
Hitchcock HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Ore City HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Giddings HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Glen Rose HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Yorktown HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Carthage HS

Buna HS

Christoval HS

Waller HS

Celina HS

Floydada HS

Cross Roads HS

Winters HS

Bowie HS

Corpus Christi King HS
Malakoff HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville

HS

Lampasas HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Rockdale HS

Menard HS

Lexington HS

Pittsburg HS

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Boys Ranch HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Gainesville HS
Mansfield HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Karley Thomas, Megan Brue, Jennifer Srygley
Abby Armacost, Ty Maxwell, Gavin Shuttlesworth
Caleb Stein, Brooke Mihm, Aivah Noble

Agbor Fomuso , Audrey Tercero, Madalee Garner
Kiris Ritter, Brittany Nunez, Glenn Enriquez

Mya Mendez, Adrian Rubio, Idaly Ramirez
Wendy Orocio, Alyssa Brade, Jose Flores Jr
Zachary Boor, Samuel Kwan, Joshua Barkis
Walker Andrews, German Mascorro, Cooper Davis
Nathan Su, Jenny Tran, LaTavia Woods

Sydnie Krueger, Logan Kenne, Tyler Respondek
Talayna Scheller, Devin Watley, Olivia Perez
Ruben Hernandez, Christian Miller, William Jacks
Morgan Hilton, Jaden Perry, Blake Oldbury

Juliet Garcia, Sadie Clark, Ava Schwiening

Lydia Jurischk, Zane Hughes, Vanessa Alvarado
Madi Vana, Ava Kimberly, Ashland Stewart

Kyra Segura, Brett Brittain, Callie Brittain

Alli Reynolds, Heidi Torres, Paige Loftin

Malachi Alvarado, Scarlett Betz, Kaelynn Hoelscher
Virginia Watson, James Burris, Elias Jagoda
Arielle Garza, Emily Hand, Nathan Shearin
jamison moore, brandt powers, dailynn jackson

Kayce Maynor, Emily Mayo, Lissette Ganster
William Rodgers, Nick Young, Laura Hughes

Ben Stone, Laura Webb, Thomas Kirk

Aniyah Nesbit, Becca Mieske, Kora Sadler
Kevin Liu, Alvan Liu, Madelynn McCarty
Kristen Portilla, Wyatt Terrell, Mathis Martin
Jayla Canady , Marley Gilligan, Lee Siegmund
Akira Wilkens, Britany Gomez, Alyssa Johnson
Zaidryn Nobles, Becerra, Isabella, Hodges, Jalen
Makhia Todd, Mercedes Vargas, Keaira Trotty
Caleb Matthews, Layla Hamilton, Daniel Reedy
Beba Fraga, Hillary Tang, Kenadee Jones
Joseph Torres, Juha Kim, Lydia Hwang

4A
3A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
4A
5A
2A
3A
4A
3A
2A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
3A

4A

4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
4A
1A
2A
3A
4A
6A

24

15
21

22
33

17
22

15
11

19

29
18

19

24

19
12
19
15
14

223
219
217
216
214
212
211
208
206
197
192
189
186
184
181
177
173
172
172
166
163
156
152
150

143

131
117
117
115
113
108
103
100
100
43
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Calculator - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
Rankin HS Jaxon Wyatt, Morgan Tubbs, Alexis Cura 1A 10 593
2 Garden City HS Blake Stewart, Tatum Braden, Brock Braden 1A 11 499
3 Moulton HS Trenton Meisetschleager, Addison Simper, Brandon 1A 30 389
Colchado
4 Jayton HS Daylee Chisum, Cayden Greenwood, Lainey Baldridge 1A 5 328
5 ut Ty!er University Academy - Annie Tran, Kate Wallace, Sofia Garcia 1A 27 237
Longview
Veribest HS Haze Friend, Alliyah Harrison, Sydnee Davis 1A 11 232
Menard HS Kristen Portilla, Wyatt Terrell, Mathis Martin 1A 12 115

Abilene Texas Leadership HS Zaidryn Nobles, Becerra, Isabella, Hodges, Jalen 1A 14 103
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Calculator - Team - 2A

Rank School
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Sabine Pass HS
Woodsboro HS
Latexo HS
Plains HS
Lindsay HS
Olney HS
Muenster HS
Gruver HS
Coleman HS
Sudan HS
Seymour HS
Tioga HS

Wink HS
Eldorado HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Ore City HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Yorktown HS
Christoval HS
Floydada HS
Cross Roads HS
Winters HS
Boys Ranch HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Ty Schaller, Alex Juarez, Soleil Tran

Nickolas Ellison, Rene Hernandez, Katie Fricks
brandie jackson, carter tucker, mohammed asad
Madelin Bunch, Angel Lozano, Lana Bell

Jase Keith, Diya Dax, Emily Metzler

Jennifer Martinez, Angel Alvarado, Ellie Hinson
Erica Endres, Josey Grewing, Meadow Walterscheid
Ella Babbs, Pratt McLain, Pake Babbs

Hogan Johnson, Braylon Stewart, Ryland Gentry
Julian Azua, Laynee Jennings, Riley Edens

Aidan Loran, Jacqueline Rangel, Lani Bourland
Raylee Wilson, Sarah Parks, Liz Fraire

Chelsea Muniz, Brittany Haley, Taylyn Garduno
Jose Contreras, Lucas Sullivan, Reynaldo Pasillas
Caleb Stein, Brooke Mihm, Aivah Noble

Kiris Ritter, Brittany Nunez, Glenn Enriquez
Zachary Boor, Samuel Kwan, Joshua Barkis
Sydnie Krueger, Logan Kenne, Tyler Respondek
Juliet Garcia, Sadie Clark, Ava Schwiening

Kyra Segura, Brett Brittain, Callie Brittain

Alli Reynolds, Heidi Torres, Paige Loftin
Malachi Alvarado, Scarlett Betz, Kaelynn Hoelscher
Makhia Todd, Mercedes Vargas, Keaira Trotty

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Total Score

25
31
20
5
13
9
13
1

780
644
641
630
561
551
501
450
389
383
378
377
300
257
217
214
208
192
181
172
172
166
100
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Calculator - Team - 3A

Rank School

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27

Gladewater Sabine HS
Elysian Fields HS

Ponder HS

Brock HS
Callisburg HS
Denver City HS

New Waverly HS
Tatum HS
White Oak HS

Odem HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Bushland HS

Holliday HS
Hallettsville HS
Whitesboro HS
Childress HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Hitchcock HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Buna HS

Bowie HS

Malakoff HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Rockdale HS

Lexington HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Eliza Roper, Dalton Taylor, Carol Anguiano
Keely Goelden, Drew Simms, Jacob McCray

Ashley Brandon, Riggs Arterberry, Leom
Bergara

Isabella Derrington, Ben Lindley, Serene Nijem
Meg Morris, Waylon Walker, Gabrielle Krauss
Nick Yaiiez, Jackie Silva, Sydney Escalante

Hutton Edney, Brianna Cardenas, Callaway
Edney

Joe Pepper, Grayson Spiller, Ethan Ford

Samantha Crum, Benjy Shellhorse, Kaleb
Morales

Emma Doria, Angelica Soto, Jeriah Cisneros

Christopher Curry, Alexis Melendez, Jaray
Maldonado

Lizzy Bartlett, Emma Wewel, Kate Vest

Tate Jackson, Isaac Raihan105, Bryce Palmer
Julia Gillar, Madison Mikes, Anna Steffek
Luke McAdoo, Kaylee Niles, Justin Bennett
Kaylie Oroniz, Sophie Stephens, Elena Jurado
Autumn Kallus, Ava Barrientos, Blake Darilek

Abby Armacost, Ty Maxwell, Gavin
Shuttlesworth

Talayna Scheller, Devin Watley, Olivia Perez
Morgan Hilton, Jaden Perry, Blake Oldbury
Virginia Watson, James Burris, Elias Jagoda
jamison moore, brandt powers, dailynn jackson
Kayce Maynor, Emily Mayo, Lissette Ganster
Aniyah Nesbit, Becca Mieske, Kora Sadler
Kevin Liu, Alvan Liu, Madelynn McCarty
Jayla Canady , Marley Gilligan, Lee Siegmund
Caleb Matthews, Layla Hamilton, Daniel Reedy

Conference District

3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
16

10

8
10
3

23

16

15

29

25
10

25

24

Total
Scor

876
585

581

563
505
446

441

385

363

338

302

298
292
238
235
231
229

219

189
184
163
152
150
117
117
113
100
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Calculator - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 I?r e;(;r%legown Gateway College Matthew Bidwell, Ian Craig, Ariana Panjwani 4A 24 576
2 Kaufman HS Griffin Keith, Pierce Drake, Ivan Lozano 4A 14 473
3 ﬁa:;isetsggnce/Engineering Justin Nguyen, Sam Sliter-Hays, Monisha Sevak 4A 13 464
4 Big Spring HS Marco Tan, Ananya Limaye, Kathryn Willis 4A 5 454
Brentwood Christian HS Andrew Kent, Joshua Gonzales, Zino Etakibuebu 4A 33 426
6 Royal HS Ei%]?:{g/[% II\\I/IDO(;\IZ'I:&ALVO, LEONARDO ROBLES-LARA, AA 25 419
7 Dallas Talented and Gifted HS Andrew Mi, Aarav Kansupada, Adarsh Vinodh 4A 13 405
Hamshire-Fannett HS Jake Day, Morgan Kay, Rose Smith 4A 20 398
9 Mineral Wells HS Justin Harwell, Jaden Salazar, Raul Martinez 4A 6 378
10 Lindale HS Sarah Kim, Madeleine Morton, Odin Burks 4A 16 367
11 La Grange HS Kylee Kelley, Campbell Youens, Camden Coltrain 4A 22 354
12 gltéiscopal High School - Bellaire Sarah Yates, Amelia Novotny, Drew Nobel 4A 33 323
13 Caddo Mills HS Garrett Dumas, Lauren Kansy, Gavin Bremer 4A 14 304
14 Needville HS Joshua Kasmir, Ilian Fischer, Chiara Fischer 4A 25 298
15 Burkburnett HS Jaliyah Cox, Kaitlynn Miller, Emily Mullins 4A 7 293
16 Hillsboro HS Abigail Thompson, Gael Monroy, Anabel Andrade 4A 10 288
17 CC Calallen HS Albert Wang, John Michael Guerrero, Abel Garza 4A 31 252
18 Lumberton HS Lillian Nguyen, Kayla Anderson, Ethan Meaux 4A 19 238
19 Dumas HS Kennedy Clements, Bronson Baxter, Jazzlyn Talamantes 4A 233
20 Tuloso-Midway HS Alex Fuentes, Xochitl Gama, Corina Cordova 4A 31 228
21 Fort Worth Benbrook HS Joy Kim, Keneddy Kaiser, Ben Nors 4A 227
22 Canyon Randall HS Karley Thomas, Megan Brue, Jennifer Srygley 4A 223
23 Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS Agbor Fomuso , Audrey Tercero, Madalee Garner 4A 15 216
24 Fort Worth Western Hills HS Mya Mendez, Adrian Rubio, Idaly Ramirez 4A 9 212
25 Giddings HS Wendy Orocio, Alyssa Brade, Jose Flores Jr 4A 22 211
26 Glen Rose HS Walker Andrews, German Mascorro, Cooper Davis 4A 6 206
27 Carthage HS Ruben Hernandez, Christian Miller, William Jacks 4A 17 186
28 Celina HS Madi Vana, Ava Kimberly, Ashland Stewart 4A 11 173
29 Orange Little Cypress- William Rodgers, Nick Young, Laura Hughes 4A 19 143

Mauriceville HS
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30 Lampasas HS Ben Stone, Laura Webb, Thomas Kirk 4A 24 131

31 Pittsburg HS Akira Wilkens, Britany Gomez, Alyssa Johnson 4A 15 108
32 Gainesville HS Beba Fraga, Hillary Tang, Kenadee Jones 4A 7 43
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Calculator - Team - SA

Rank School
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10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

Mount Pleasant HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Lubbock HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial
HS

Frisco Heritage HS

Ennis HS
Medina Valley HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial
HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Cedar Park HS

Leander Rouse HS
Boerne Champion HS
Granbury HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Corpus Christi King HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Derick Lee, Daniel Ramirez, Carlos Zavala

James Ragan, Caroline Deffenbaugh, Nathan Garner

Brennen Ashley, Zachary Southard, Luke Jenkins

Nathaniel Martinez, Devin Castaneda, Isaac Hernandez

Kyle Xu, Jessica Hu, Nathaniel Puumala
Tony Wang, Austin Chen, Zhikai Tang
Timothy Burke, Logan Jack, Celeste Avila

Swayam Gupta, Arin Sood, Laksh Naikele
Prithikaa Sadagopan, Prayag Peram, Hrishikesh
Srirangam

GW Mahone, Kevin Sanchez, Nick Sinopoli
Darbi Dixon, Laura Hill, Alexander Adams
Paul Carper, Justice McGuiness, Keltie Templin

Ronit Verma, William Merlini, Marc Justine Luna

Jason Ye, Carter Lewis, Naomi Spears

Parker Huang, Roselyn Nguyen, Jen Nguyen
Shashank Shah, Sara Tusken, Marcus Vizy

Ryan George, Liana Forster, Samantha Sobczak
Bleu Slater, Abigail Stone, Johnathan Hutchinson
Nathan Su, Jenny Tran, LaTavia Woods

Arielle Garza, Emily Hand, Nathan Shearin

Conference District

S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

S5A

S5A

S5A
S5A
S5A

S5A

S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

31
7
15
15
29
4
4

17

10

14
28
4

29

4
25
25
26
5

8

29

Total

Scor
899
866
813
803
801
755
679

616

432

394
377
376

357

346
298
276
255
241
197
156
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Calculator - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Galena Park North Shore HS Diana Delosa, Kirsten Pante, Hiromi Islas 6A 21 857
2 Lewisville Marcus HS Patrick Price, William Yoon, Collin Harvey 6A 6 698
3 Fort Bend Elkins HS Eric Li, Raymond Shaw, Phoebe Wang 6A 20 680
4 Allen Lowery HS Warith Rahman, Anthony Xu, Namay Saini 6A 5 680
5 Arlington Martin HS Lynn Chang, Brandon Kim, Emilio Reza 6A 8 657
6 Tomball Memorial HS Roland Wang, Kai Miller, Anirudh Konidala 6A 15 653
7 Fort Bend Clements HS Amy Chang, Rich Wang, Alexander Jun 6A 20 638
8 Pearland Dawson HS Ben Walsworth-Purkiss , Ethan Montes , Ranbin Yao 6A 23 552
9 Keller HS Andrew Nguyen, Noah Boyd, Aadi Bhuskute 6A 4 546
10 Iﬁeswisville Flower Mound Kunju Menon, Ethan Feng, Abhineet Buchireddy 6A 6 495
11 Laredo Alexander HS Dylana Najera-Rios, Mateo Hernandez, Regina Gutierrez 6A 30 437
12 Prosper Rock Hill HS Aditya Dhanraj, Catalina Zou, Alex Kim 6A 5 416
13 Round Rock Stony Point HS Chieh-Yu Chen, Sherry Jin, Madeleine Helmcamp 6A 25 412
14 Lewisville Hebron HS Neil Jeju, Hiya Chakraborty, Kabir Azad 6A 6 390
15 North Forney HS Joanna Saah, Nicholas Maxon, Paul Olayinka 6A 10 361
16 Pasadena HS Justin Doblado, Nickolas Rex, Jennifer Sanchez 6A 22 340
17 North Garland HS Waseef Kabir, Aarnav Patel, Lena Le 6A 9 328
18 Mansfield Lake Ridge HS Christopher Do, Brian Shamayev, Skyla Ho 6A 11 326
19 Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS ﬁl:flr;icl)l Cuautle-Gonzalez, Kendall Jacobsmeyer, Kyle 6A 25 322
20 Northwest Eaton HS Olivia Lassman, Aubree Dragoo, Charlotte Reid 6A 4 307
21 Cibolo Steele HS Brayden Rooks, Kade Jackson, Ella Gomez 6A 27 300
22 Cy-Fair HS Ben Stilwell, Zoe Hall, William Choi-Kim 6A 17 293
23 South Grand Prairie HS Laila Woods, Mariam Syed, Vy Pham 6A 8 273
24 Round Rock McNeil HS Hamza Rahman, Prayus Mishra, Rayan Nyaupane 6A 25 255
25 Waller HS Lydia Jurischk, Zane Hughes, Vanessa Alvarado 6A 15 177

26  Mansfield HS Joseph Torres, Juha Kim, Lydia Hwang 6A 11 -38
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Calculator - Individual

Rank Name

1 Ty Schaller

2 Nickolas Ellison
3 Derick Lee

4 Marco Tan

5 James Ragan

6 Eliza Roper

7 Tony Wang

8 Brennen Ashley
8 Eric Li

10 Daniel Ramirez
11 Caroline Deffenbaugh
12 Kyle Xu

13 Diana Delosa

14 Warith Rahman
15 Dalton Taylor

16 Anthony Xu

17 Kirsten Pante

18 Andrew Nguyen
19 Nathaniel Martinez
20 Aman Saridena
21 Devin Castaneda
22 Isaac Hernandez
23 Hiromi Islas

24 Zachary Mann
25 Swayam Gupta
26 Patrick Price

27 Matthew Bidwell
28 Jase Tapiz

28 Jase Keith

28 Carol Anguiano
28 Lynn Chang

28 Zachary Southard
33 Roland Wang

School

Sabine Pass HS

Woodsboro HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Big Spring HS

Argyle HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock HS

Hallsville HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Argyle HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Allen Lowery HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Allen Lowery HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Keller HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Longview HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Galena Park North Shore HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District

2A
2A
S5A
4A
S5A
3A
S5A
S5A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
6A
S5A
6A

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS 4A

Galena Park North Shore HS
Lindsay HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Arlington Martin HS
Hallsville HS

Tomball Memorial HS

6A
2A
3A
6A
S5A
6A

25
31
31
5

7

15
4

15
20
31
7

29
21
5

15
5

21
4

15
15
15
15
21
21
17
6

24
21
13
15
8

15
15

Grade
Leve

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
9

10
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
9

12
11
11
12
12

Score

350
341
334
334
329
327
320
320
320
313
313
306
306
292
292
287
287
285
273
271
266
264
264
259
258
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
253

Tie
Breaker
175.0
168.0
173.0
167.0
165.0

155.0
153.0
153.0
160.0
153.0
143.0

150.0

145.0

130.0

115.0
118.0

120.0
123.0
113.0
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34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
45
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Carlos Zavala
Jessica Hu
Timothy Burke
Aspen Woodall

Nathaniel Puumala

Ashley Brandon
Kai Miller
Nick Yafiez
Austin Chen
Samuel Zhang
William Yoon
Kunju Menon
Kathryn Dalby
Erica Endres
Luke Jenkins
Joe Pepper
Param Poudel
Jason Nguyen
Brandon Kim
Nathan Garner
brandie jackson
Jaxon Wyatt
Alex Juarez
Amy Chang
Daniel Roberts
Logan Jack
Madelin Bunch
Pierce Lowe
Camryn Tatum
Garrett Woodall
Rich Wang
Parker Huang
Keelie Roper
carter tucker
Celeste Avila
Angel Lozano
Ella Roberts

Sharyland Pioneer HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Ponder HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Denver City HS
Lubbock HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Muenster HS
Hallsville HS

Tatum HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Northwest Nelson
Arlington Martin HS
Argyle HS

Latexo HS

Rankin HS

Sabine Pass HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Plains HS

Argyle HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Cedar Park HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Latexo HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Plains HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

S5A
S5A
S5A
3A
S5A
3A
6A
3A
S5A
S5A
6A
6A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
6A
6A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
6A
S5A
S5A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
6A
S5A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
3A

31
29
4

15
29
10
15

15
13
15
16
15

20
10
25
20

15
15
20
25
15
20

15

12
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
10

12
10
10
11
12
12
11

252
250
250
250
245
245
242
238
238
237
237
236
236
236
236
231
229
229
227
224
224
222
222
218
217
217
217
217
217
217
216
216
215
214
212
210
210

110.0
118.0
110.0

100.0
100.0

95.0

133.0
103.0

93.0

90.0

70.8

95.0
88.0
85.0
85.0
10.0

105.0

80.0
90.0
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71
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Isabella Derrington
Alan Garrett
Keely Goelden
Drew Simms
Jennifer Martinez
Kylee Longhofer
Soleil Tran
Mackenzy Moore
Collin Harvey
Alexander Jun
Morgan Tubbs
Lana Bell
mohammed asad
Connor Murphy
Zhikai Tang

Kate Franklin
Miguel Ramirez
Meg Morris
Ethan Feng
Landry Griffith
Joonie Park
Tanner Marshall
Clinton Debord
Reese Ball

Isaac Fisher

Ben Walsworth-Purkiss
Arin Sood

Riggs Arterberry
Blake Stewart
Christopher Sorto
GW Mahone
Raymond Shaw
Prithikaa Sadagopan
Ethan Montes

Ian Craig

Griffin Keith

Ronit Verma

Brock HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Olney HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Sabine Pass HS
Hallsville HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Rankin HS

Plains HS

Latexo HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Lubbock HS

Plains HS

Plains HS

Callisburg HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Argyle HS

Pearland Dawson HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Ponder HS

Garden City HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Ennis HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Frisco Heritage HS

Pearland Dawson HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
6A
6A
1A
2A
2A
S5A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
6A
3A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
S5A
3A
1A
S5A
S5A
6A
S5A
6A

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS 4A

Kaufman HS

4A

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS S5A

8
15
16
16
9
15
25
15
6
20
10
5
20
29
4

11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
12
12
12
11
10

10
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
10

208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
204
204
203
203
203
200
197
196
196
196
196
196
194
194
194
194
194
194
190
189
189
187
187
187
186
185
184
184
182

78.0
73.0

108.0
103.0
83.3
75.0

98.0

70.0
70.0
23.0

83.0
78.0
73.0
68.0

75.0
80.0
78.0
68.0
63.0

65.0

63.0
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
122
122
125
125
125
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
132
132
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143

Justin Harwell
Jason Ye

Ben Lindley
Waseef Kabir
Grace Caldwell
Andrew Mi
Justin Nguyen
Katie Zint
Madelyn Sherman
Ella Babbs

Rene Hernandez
Serene Nijem
Paola Gallegos
Kamron Lindberg
Angel Alvarado
Madison Anguiano
Nhu Tran

Emilio Reza
Ranbin Yao
Phoebe Wang
Gael Lozano
Jacob McCray
Alexis Cura
Laksh Naikele
Talan Crain

Ellie Hinson

kate walker

Hang Bui

Sophia Ziesemer

Prasi Desai

Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez

Parker Joyce
Andrew Lee
Julian Azua
Perla Guzman
Pratt McLain
Kumar Kharod

Mineral Wells HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Brock HS

North Garland HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Gruver HS
Woodsboro HS

Brock HS

Plains HS
Farmersville HS
Olney HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock HS
Arlington Martin HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Plains HS

Elysian Fields HS
Rankin HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Elysian Fields HS
Olney HS

Latexo HS

Sabine Pass HS
Hallsville HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Vega HS

Lubbock HS

Sudan HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Gruver HS

Comal Davenport HS

4A
5A
3A
6A
5A
4A
4A
5A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
5A
6A
6A
6A
2A
3A
1A
5A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
5A
6A
2A
5A
2A
5A
2A
4A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

— A O 0 A~ O

23
20

16
10
17
16
20
25
15

25

15

27

11
11
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
11

10
11
10
10
10
12
12

11
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11

182
181
180
179
177
177
177
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
173
173
173
170
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
166
165
163
161
161
161

60.0
85.0
93.0

70.0
57.3

85.0
73.0
65.0
60.0
60.0
55.0
53.0

55.0

84.6
53.0

55.0

63.0

63.0

60.0
60.0
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145
146
146
146
149
150
151
152
152
152
155
155
157
158
159
160
161
161
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Merlin Cardona
Caleb Johnson
Luke Yan

Aditya Dhanraj
Waylon Walker
Sam Sliter-Hays
Hutton Edney
Aidyn Bitner
Diya Dax
Addison Boyle
Olivia Lassman
Anirudh Konidala
Christopher Do
Yahaira Pina
Lizzi Mesquias
Andrew Kent
Mallory Bunch
Dylana Najera-Rios
Tatum Braden
Hogan Johnson
Trenton Meisetschleager
Onyi Ohaka

Alex Fuentes
Carter Lewis
Brock Braden
Justin Doblado
Katelynn Bailey
Pierce Drake
Abel Wang
ROBERTO MONTALVO
Hamza Rahman
Kiara Rundles
Zi'Querya Cerna
Gabrielle Krauss
JJ Caudle

Leom Bergara

Carson Pape

Mount Pleasant HS
Olney HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Callisburg HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS

New Waverly HS
Olney HS

Lindsay HS

Hallsville HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Plains HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Garden City HS
Coleman HS

Moulton HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Garden City HS
Pasadena HS

Olney HS

Kaufman HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Royal HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS

Rankin HS

Ponder HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

5A
2A
6A
6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
5A
6A
6A
6A
5A
5A
4A
2A
6A
1A
2A
1A
5A
4A
5A
1A
6A
2A
4A
6A
4A
6A
5A
5A
3A
1A
3A
5A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

15
9
20
5
10
13
23
9
13
15
4
15
11
15
4
33
5
30
11
8
30
4
31
4
11
22
9
14
6
25
25
15
4
10
10
10
29

12
10
10
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
10
11
12
12

12
11
10
12
12
12
10

12
10
11
10
11
10
10
11

10

161
161
161
161
160
160
159
159
159
159
158
158
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
154
154
154
154
152
152
151
151
151
149
149
149
147
147
147

50.0

23.0

75.0

68.0
55.0
53.0
50.0
50.0
40.0

55.0
183.0
63.0
53.0

78.0
45.0

50.0
45.0
40.0
71.4
50.0
48.0
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181
183
184
184
186
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
201
201
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
210
210
210
214
215
216
216
216

Amir Martinez
An Dinh

Hollie Boone
Paul Carper
Noah Boyd
Shashwat Gupta
Christopher Dyer
Emily Metzler
Luke McAdoo
Joshua Gonzales
Blane Weiblen
Lillian Nguyen
Skyler Garcia
Brianna Cardenas
Raylee Wilson
Jake Day
Sebastian Brown
Chieh-Yu Chen
Darbi Dixon
Madeline Neu
Tyler Lansberry
Davin Meurer
Aidan Loran
Mateo Hernandez
Byron Johnson
Callaway Edney
Caleb Stein
Regina Gutierrez
Lizzy Bartlett
Jeffry Flores
Katie Frtiz
Morgan Roberts
Catalina Zou
Sarah Kim

Neil Jeju
Katelyn Fuhrmann

Sean Kyhm

Mount Pleasant HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Keller HS

Northwest Nelson
Garden City HS
Lindsay HS
Whitesboro HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Lumberton HS
Garden City HS

New Waverly HS
Tioga HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Plains HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS

Medina Valley HS
Lindsay HS

Argyle HS

Lindsay HS

Seymour HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
New Waverly HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Bushland HS

Olney HS

Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lindale HS
Lewisville Hebron HS
Lindsay HS

Lubbock HS

5A
5A
3A
5A
6A
6A
1A
2A
3A
4A
6A
4A
1A
3A
2A
4A
2A
6A
5A
2A
5A
2A
2A
6A
5A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
5A
5A
6A
4A
6A
2A
5A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

15
23
15
4
4
4
11
13
10
33
6
19
11
23
13
20
5
25
28
13
7
13
9
30
31
23
1
30
1

15

16

13

10
11

10
12

11
11
10

10
12
11
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
12

12
11
10
11
12

12

10

12

10

11
12

147
147
147
147
146
146
145
145
144
144
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
138
138
138
138

48.0
45.0

48.0

43.0
35.0
83.0
60.0
50.0
45.0
40.0
30.0
30.0
25.0
11.0

51.0
45.0
55.0
45.0
35.0
30.0

48.0
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219
219
219
222
223
224
225
225
227
227
229
230
230

232

233
234
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
242
245
246
247
248
248
250
251
252
252
254

Hiya Chakraborty
Shaafae Chaudhary
Ivan Lozano
Morgan Kay
Seonwoong Choi
Sherry Jin

Jasmine Nuilez
Madeleine Helmcamp
Abigail Hernandez
Kelsey Gully
Ariana Panjwani
Kylee Kelley
Daylee Chisum

LEONARDO ROBLES-
LARA

KATIA MENDOZA
Justice McGuiness
Josey Grewing
Emma Doria
Angelica Soto
Dayne Meurer
Varshini Artham
Jacqueline Rangel
Joanna Saah

Ryan Mackereth
Meadow Walterscheid
Brian Shamayev
Katherine Liu
Laila Woods
Justice Jones

Alan Gallegos
Sarah Parks

Katie Fricks
Aayush Koora
Samantha Crum
Benjy Shellhorse
Campbell Youens

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Lewisville Hebron HS 6A
Fort Bend Elkins HS 6A
Kaufman HS 4A
Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A
Lubbock HS S5A
Round Rock Stony Point HS 6A
Garden City HS 1A
Round Rock Stony Point HS 6A
Callisburg HS 3A
Garden City HS 1A
Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS 4A
La Grange HS 4A
Jayton HS 1A
Royal HS 4A
Royal HS 4A
Abilene Wylie HS S5A
Muenster HS 2A
Odem HS 3A
Odem HS 3A
Lindsay HS 2A
Lewisville Marcus HS 6A
Seymour HS 2A
North Forney HS 6A
Argyle HS S5A
Muenster HS 2A
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS 6A
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A
South Grand Prairie HS 6A
Argyle HS S5A
Plains HS 2A
Tioga HS 2A
Woodsboro HS 2A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS S5A
White Oak HS 3A
White Oak HS 3A
La Grange HS 4A

6

20
14
20
4

25
11
25
10
11
24
22
5

25

25
4

13
29
29
13

10

13
11
20

13
31
17
15
15
22

11
10
12
12
10
10

12

10
10
12
11

12

11
10
12
12
10
12
12

12
12
12
12
10
12
11
11
12
10

10
12

137
137
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

134

134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

45.0

45.0
40.0
40.0
35.0
35.0
30.0

50.0

40.0

38.0
23.0

58.0
41.0
16.0

63.0
40.0

35.0
35.0
30.0
25.0
4.0
4.0
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254
256
257
257
257
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

270

272
273
274
275
276
276
276
279
280
280
280
280
280
285
286
287
288
289
290

Laynee Jennings
Nicholas Maxon
Monisha Sevak
Alfonzo Salvador
Jamie Kim

Aarav Kansupada
Shawn Tellez
Zino Etakibuebu
Kate Ball

Leo Wang
Prayag Peram
Madeleine Morton
Helen Xie

Ben Stilwell
Hanna Jang

Kris Ritter

Christopher Curry

Jayde Rivera
Parker Prewozniak
Braylon Ward
Samuel Chappell
Kevin Sanchez
Abigail Thompson
Sarah Yates
Fernanda Melendez
Bleu Slater
Addison Simper

Hrishikesh Srirangam

Justin Mathew
Jana Shabaneh

MONICA AGUINAGA

Rose Smith
Marissa Payne
Gisele Cura
Harsh Agrawal

Sienna Payne

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Sudan HS 2A
North Forney HS 6A
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS 4A
Lubbock HS S5A
Lubbock HS S5A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Ponder HS 3A
Brentwood Christian HS 4A
Mount Pleasant HS SA
Lubbock HS S5A
Frisco Heritage HS S5A
Lindale HS 4A
Lubbock HS S5A
Cy-Fair HS 6A
Lubbock HS S5A
Ore City HS 2A
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo 3A
Rankin HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Plains HS 2A
Mount Pleasant HS SA
Ennis HS S5A
Hillsboro HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Harts Bluff Early College HS 2A
Granbury HS S5A
Moulton HS 1A
Frisco Heritage HS S5A
Alvin Shadow Creek HS 6A
Lubbock HS S5A
Royal HS 4A
Hamshire-Fannett HS 4A
Callisburg HS 3A
Rankin HS 1A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS S5A
Callisburg HS 3A

4
10
13
4
4
13
10
33
15
4
10
16
4
17
4
21

6

10
10
5

15
14
10
33
16
5

30
10
23
4

25
20
10
10
17
10

11
12

12
10
10

10
10

12
12
12
10

12

11

10
11

10
10
11
11
11
12

12
10
10
11
10
11

12
11

128
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
125
124
124
123
123
122

122

121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
119
119

23.0

55.6
55.0
48.0
38.0

43.0

59.0

57.1
54.5
45.0
40.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
15.0

40.0
30.0
25.0
100.0
55.0
48.0
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291
292
292
292
292
292
292
298
299
299
301
302
302
304
304
306
306
308
309
310
311
312
312
314
314
316
316
316
316
320
320
322
323
324
325
325
325

Laura Hill

Madi Vana
Joshua Eckert
Braylon Stewart
Brayden Rooks
Rylee Pizana
Bronwyn Poch
VLADIMIR MORENO
Bryanne Beavers
Reid Bryant
Alexander Adams
Guy Coyne

Alex Kim

Aadi Bhuskute
Kabir Azad
Eliseo Eufracio
Brianna Ramos
Tate Jackson

Ella Braden
Owen Smith
Jackie Silva
Karley Thomas
Pake Babbs

Jose Contreras
Kylee Brooks
Ryland Gentry
Tram Tran
Cayden Greenwood
Grace Lim
Zachary Metzler
Jacob Holzberger
Krisha Rupani
Megan Brue
Jaden Salazar
Cooper Gill
Niranjan Swaminathan

Ryan George

Medina Valley HS
Celina HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Coleman HS

Cibolo Steele HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock HS

Royal HS

Elysian Fields HS
Hallsville HS

Medina Valley HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Keller HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Rankin HS

Rankin HS

Holliday HS

Garden City HS
Brock HS

Denver City HS
Canyon Randall HS
Gruver HS

Eldorado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Coleman HS
Lubbock HS

Jayton HS

Lubbock HS

Lindsay HS

Keller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Canyon Randall HS
Mineral Wells HS
Argyle HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Boerne Champion HS

5A
4A
2A
2A
6A
5A
5A
4A
3A
5A
5A
5A
6A
6A
6A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
5A
2A
5A
1A
5A
2A
6A
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
5A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

28
11
33
8
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25
16
15
28
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26

11
12
11

11

12
12
10

10
10
10
11

10
11
10

11
12

12
11
12

12
10

12
11
11

12
12

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112

6.0

55.0

11.0

50.0
50.0
42.0
35.0
30.0
25.0
20.0
20.0
15.0
15.0

40.0
35.0
30.0
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325
325
330
331
332
333
333
335
336
336
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
344
344
344
348
349
349
351
352
353
354
355
355
357
357
357
357
357
362
363
364

Brandon Colchado
Macy Hamel
Campbell Howe
Rohan Kharel
Elyssia Reyna
Jaliyah Cox
Kira Miller
Matthew Najera
Walker Andrews
Alli Reynolds
Annie Tran
Kaden Williams
Halle Hess

Liz Fraire
Brigham Gammons
Helia Nguyen
Brady Robles
McCormick Cudd
Chelsea Muniz
Autumn Kallus
Kaleb Morales
Garrett Dumas
Angelena Vega
Cody Lightfoot
Faith Hooper
Isaac Raihan105
Odin Burks
William Merlini
Lani Bourland
Zach Fritz
Dwight Longley
Nathan Herrera
Joshua Kasmir

Morgan Hilton

SANDRA MONTALVO

Kade Jackson

Gavin Sipes

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Moulton HS

Lubbock HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS
Medina Valley HS

Burkburnett HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Medina Valley HS

Glen Rose HS

Cross Roads HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Hamshire-Fannett HS
Muenster HS

Tioga HS

Ponder HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Plains HS

Gruver HS

Wink HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
White Oak HS

Caddo Mills HS
Longview HS

Argyle HS

Ponder HS

Holliday HS

Lindale HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Seymour HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock HS

Needville HS

Buna HS

Royal HS

Cibolo Steele HS

White Oak HS

1A
5A
2A
4A
5A
4A
6A
5A
4A
2A
1A
4A
2A
2A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
5A
5A
3A
3A
4A
5A
2A
5A
5A
5A
4A
3A
4A
6A
3A

30
4

33
24
28
7

15
28
6

19
27
20
13
13
10
23
5

1

6

25
15
14
15
7

10
-

16
29

25
22
25
27
15

12
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
10
11

10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10

12

11
12
10
11
11
11
11

112
112
111
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
103

53.0
3.0

8.0

33.0
20.0

25.0
20.0
15.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
4.0

55.0
50.0
45.0
15.0
15.0

25.0

6.0
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365
365
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
375
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
384
385
386
386
388
388
390
391
392
392
394
395
395
397
398
399
399
401

Kaitlynn Miller
Hayden Carver
Adarsh Vinodh
Paul Olayinka
Amelia Novotny
Drew Nobel
Namay Saini
William Rodgers
Fermin Luna
Hattie Gifford
Presley Jost
Brittany Haley
Charles Moore
Lauren Kansy
Mark Jenkins
Riya Meka
Braden Torres
Ilian Fischer
Nickolas Rex
Reed Barnett
Toben Edney

Kendall Jacobsmeyer

emma jones
Haze Friend

Alliyah Harrison

Dominic Gonzalez

Gael Monroy
Ariana Littlejohn
Madeleine Fisher
Eryn Pennartz
Aqil Tijani

Gavin Bremer
Albert Wang
Mariam Syed
Alessandro Greco
Brady Deel

Jack Sorgenfrei

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Burkburnett HS

Elysian Fields HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
North Forney HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Allen Lowery HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Plains HS

Gruver HS

Garden City HS

Wink HS

Whitehouse HS

Caddo Mills HS

Hallsville HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Coleman HS

Needville HS

Pasadena HS

New Waverly HS

New Waverly HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Latexo HS

Veribest HS

Veribest HS

Dallas IDEA HS

Hillsboro HS

Lubbock HS

Muenster HS

Windthorst HS

Lubbock HS

Caddo Mills HS

CC Calallen HS

South Grand Prairie HS
Mount Pleasant HS

Baird HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS

4A
3A
4A
6A
4A
4A
6A
4A
2A
2A
1A
2A
5A
4A
5A
6A
2A
4A
6A
3A
3A
6A
2A
1A
1A
4A
4A
5A
2A
2A
5A
4A
4A
6A
5A
1A
6A

-
16
13
10
33
33
5

19
5

1

11
6

15
14
15
5

8

25
22
23
23
25
20
11
11
13
10
4

13

14
31

15
13
25

103
103
102
102
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95

57.9
17.0
40.0
15.0

30.0
20.0
15.0
10.0
10.0

40.0
35.0

30.0
30.0
20.0
5.0

0.0

40.0
20.0
30.0
30.0
15.0
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402
402
402
402
402
402

402

409
410
411
412
413
414
414
414
417
418
419
420
421
421
423
424
424
426
427
428
428
430
431
432
433
433
433
436
436

Noah Cha

Shashank Shah
Aubree Dragoo
Ishan Vanapalli
Keltie Templin
Colton Theriot

Alexis Melendez

Keegan Gilbreath
Sydney Escalante
Liana Forster
Irvin Madrid

Zoe Hall

Karly Baker
Emma Buckaloo
Kynzee Stief
Taylyn Garduno
Mackenzie McConnell
Shawn Richardson
Elliegh Friddell
Morgan Riggs
Chiara Fischer
Zachary Boor
Libby Bell

Riley Edens
Micah Thompson
Vincent Doan
Brody Watto
Mason Sedberry
Bethany Ventura
Joshua Crum

Joy Kim

Camden Coltrain
Daisy Mojica
Sara Tusken
Emma Wewel

Marcus Vizy

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Argyle HS

Leander Rouse HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Lubbock HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Chireno HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Seymour HS

Denver City HS

Boerne Champion HS
Denver City HS

Cy-Fair HS

Garden City HS
Callisburg HS

Callisburg HS

Wink HS

White Oak HS

White Oak HS
Callisburg HS

Coleman HS

Needville HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Plains HS

Sudan HS

Ponder HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
New Waverly HS

Forsan HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
White Oak HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
La Grange HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Leander Rouse HS
Bushland HS

Leander Rouse HS

S5A
S5A
6A
S5A
S5A
2A

3A

2A
3A
S5A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
S5A
3A
S5A

7
25

24

26

17
11
10
10

15

15

10

25

33

10

23

16
15

22
13

25

25

11
12
12

11

11
12
11

11

10
12

11
11
11

12
11

10
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
12
10

95
95
95
95
95
95

95

94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90

25.0
20.0

25.0
21.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

57.8

35.0
30.0
20.0
20.0
15.0
5.0

0.0
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438
438
438
438
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
454
454
454
458
459
460
460

460

463
464
465
466
466
468
469
469
471
472
473

David Hutson
Wendy Orocio
Vineeta Singh
Kaitlin Nguyen
Taylor Jones
Sydnie Krueger
Rishi Chapati
Elijah Bodden
Kaylie Oroniz
Priyanshu Lal

Samuel Kwan

John Michael Guerrero

Ananya Limaye
Kayla Anderson
Nick Sinopoli
Madison Peavy
Harish Balamurugar
Jennifer Sanchez
Julia Gillar

Broc Paschal
Nathan Gaddis
Ben Soliz IV
Pritika Madavaram
Madison Mikes

Jaray Maldonado

Raul Martinez
Lucas Winetrout
Dylan Quan
Agbor Fomuso
Grayson Spiller
Kyra Segura
Kate Wallace
Ava Barrientos
Kennedy Clements
Abby Armacost
Mya Mendez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Elysian Fields HS
Giddings HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Arlington Martin HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Yorktown HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Childress HS

Leander Rouse HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
CC Calallen HS

Big Spring HS
Lumberton HS

Ennis HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Frisco Heritage HS
Pasadena HS
Hallettsville HS

Era HS

Rankin HS

Rankin HS

Argyle HS

Hallettsville HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Mineral Wells HS

Concordia Lutheran HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Tatum HS

Floydada HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Dumas HS

Hitchcock HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS

3A
4A
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
5A
3A
5A
2A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
5A
6A
3A
2A
1A
1A
5A
3A

3A

4A
S5A
4A
4A
3A
2A
1A
3A
4A
3A
4A

16
22
23
8

33
31
6

33
2

25
33
31
5

19
14
20
10
22
25
13
10
10
7

25

6

6
33
33
15
16
4
27
25
4
24
9

11
12
10

10
11
10

11
12
12

11

10

10
10
10

11

11

10
10
11

10
11
10
12
11

89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85

85

84
84
84
84
84
83
82
82
82
81
81

15.0
5.0

55.0
40.0
25.0

64.7
25.0
20.0
15.0
10.0
0.0

75.0
429

38.0
30.0
20.0

25.0
25.0

50.0
25.0
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474
475
475

477

478
479
479
479
482
482
482
482
486
487
488
489
490
491
491
493
493
493
493
493
493
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509

Hunter Guynes
Bronson Baxter
Emily Mullins

Andrea Condormango
Rafael

Aliyah Lewis
Talayna Scheller
Emileigh Friddell
Samuel Villareal
Lainey Baldridge
Caden Chamberlain-Isidoro
Diya Pyata

Prayus Mishra
Keneddy Kaiser
Gabriela Hernandez
William Choi-Kim
Lucas Sullivan
Luke Warren
Lydia Jurischk
Victoria Almanza
Benjamin Davis
Ella Gomez
Aarnav Patel
Akira Wilkens
Audrey Tercero
Roselyn Nguyen
Griffin Smith
William McClendon
Branden Ho

Bryce Palmer
Sophie Stephens
Bryan Wilcox
Sam Durgaraman
Madison Jenkins
Jeriah Cisneros
Sarah Burch

Ara Hickman

Wink HS
Dumas HS
Burkburnett HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Callisburg HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Callisburg HS

Wink HS

Jayton HS

Midlothian HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Plains HS

Cy-Fair HS

Eldorado HS

Seymour HS

Waller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Burkburnett HS

Cibolo Steele HS

North Garland HS
Pittsburg HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Cedar Park HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Lubbock HS

Dallas IDEA HS
Holliday HS

Childress HS

Wink HS

Leander Rouse HS
Rankin HS

Odem HS

White Oak HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A 6
4A 4
4A 7
4A 13
3A 10
3A 1
3A 10
2A 6
1A

S5A

S5A 7
6A 25
4A 9
2A

6A 17
2A

2A

6A 15
6A 30
4A 7
6A 27
6A 9
4A 15
4A 15
S5A 25
4A 33
S5A 4
4A 13
3A

3A

2A

S5A 25
1A 10
3A 29
3A 15

4A 20

9
11

11

12

11

11
11
10
11

11
12
12

12
12
12

10

10
10

11

10

11

12

12

81
80
80

79

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
71
77
77
71
77
77
71
71
77
71
71
76
76
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72

0.0

58.7

15.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

0.0

37.0
20.0
11.0
5.0
5.0

15.0

35.0
93.8
15.0
0.0

75.0
15.0
2.0
0.0
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509
511
511
511
511
511
516
517
518
519
520
520
520
523
523
525
526
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
534
535
535
537
538
538
540
540
542
543
544
544
544

Lillie Coker

Lena Le

Malachi Alvarado
Ruby Chen

Gabriel Pardo
Jimenez, Anisa

Ty Maxwell

Cade Alaniz
Koushik Gurugubelli
Elena Jurado
Sidney Hall

Fiona Ren

Jazzlyn Talamantes
Lexi Bauder

Abel Garza
Michael Elizarronas
Marc Justine Luna
Ruben Hernandez
Jayla Canady
Virginia Watson
Julian Navarro
Irene Nobert

Ethan Ford

Jayden Ladd
Adrian Rubio
Arielle Garza

Zane Hughes
Anabel Andrade
Shreya Sahu
Alyssa Brade

Kate Vest

Morgan Simmons
Gavin Shuttlesworth
Nick Smithart
Angela Cornejo
Anna Steffek

Irene Alex

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Seymour HS

North Garland HS
Winters HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Needville HS

Andrews HS

Hitchcock HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Childress HS

Jayton HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Dumas HS

Ponder HS

CC Calallen HS

Brock HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Carthage HS

Lexington HS

Bowie HS

Pasadena HS

New Braunfels HS
Tatum HS

Burkburnett HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Corpus Christi King HS
Waller HS

Hillsboro HS

Lubbock HS

Giddings HS

Bushland HS

Olney HS

Hitchcock HS

Wink HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Hallettsville HS
Leander Rouse HS

2A
6A
2A
6A
4A
4A
3A
6A
5A
3A
1A
6A
4A
3A
4A
3A
5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
4A
4A
5A
6A
4A
5A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
5A

9
9
8
23
25
3
24
6
17
2

23
4

10
31
8

29
17
19
-

22
27
16

29
15
10

22

24

30
25
25

12
10
11
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
10

11
11

12

12

10

72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
67
67

0.0

48.0
30.0
5.0
0.0

25.0
25.0
20.0
15.0

15.0
10.0
10.0
0.0

42.0
0.0
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544
548
549
550
550
550
550

550

555
556
557
557
559
559
561
562
563
564
565
566
566
568
568
568
568
568
568
574
575
576
576
576
576
576
581
582

Nathan Su
Braden Childs
Reynaldo Pasillas
Jenny Tran
Brooklyn Swart
Aniyah Nesbit

Autumn Settlemyer
Kyber Zemlock

Kevin Liu
Carson Kotlarz
Vivian Estrada
Kevin Shu
Savannah Beltran
Maggie Long
Brooklyn Sterling
Danny Ramirez
Kerr Elvan Catabay
Brock Riker
LaTavia Woods
Logan Kenne
Alvan Liu
Christian Miller

Abhineet Buchireddy

Veda Kolasani
Adrian Gonzalez
Jason Luu
Denise Gonzalez
Idaly Ramirez
Qin Zhu

Juliet Garcia
Sadie Clark
Zaidryn Nobles
Trent Wilson
Abigail Stone
Ayame Jackson

Braylon Sanchez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Arlington Seguin HS
Holliday HS

Eldorado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sudan HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Groesbeck HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Rockdale HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lindale HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Odem HS

Farmersville HS

Callisburg HS

Era HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Brock HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Yorktown HS

Rockdale HS

Carthage HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS

Olney HS

North Garland HS

Sudan HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Christoval HS

Christoval HS

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Sudan HS

Granbury HS

Rankin HS

Eldorado HS

S5A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
3A

3A

3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
4A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
1A
2A
S5A
1A
2A
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QR
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11
12
10

11

11

12
10
11
11
12
12

12
12
11

11
10
10
10
11

12
10
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

67
66
66
66
66
66
66

66

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
59
59

50.0
10.0

30.0
15.0
10.0
10.0
5.0
5.0
0.0

25.0
20.0

10.0
10.0

15.0
10.0

40.0
0.0
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583
583
585
586
586
586
589
589
589
589
589
589
595
595
597
598
598
598
598
602
603
603
603
603
607
608
609
610
610
612
613
614
614
614
617
618
618

Connor Alfeiri
jamison moore
Jason Starkey
Ben Nors

Devin Watley
Isabella Flores
Srushti Patil
German Mascorro
Tessa Jinkins
brandt powers
Davien Contreras
Johnathan Hutchinson
Ava Schwiening
Kristen Portilla
David Bunger
Noel Jeju

Kyle Lehman
Brittany Nunez
Anna Singh
Zandria Davis
Ethan Bevers

Zoe Phillips
James Burris
Madalee Garner
Kayce Maynor
Manthan More
Bethany Smart
Kristina Valles
Charlotte Reid
Tucker Kimbrough
Emily Hand

Jose Flores Jr
William Jacks
Addison Rowe
Olivia Perez
Victoria Hamilton

Bailey James

Cibolo Steele HS

Malakoff HS

Callisburg HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Odem HS

Lewisville Hebron HS

Glen Rose HS

Bells HS

Malakoff HS

Pasadena HS

Granbury HS

Christoval HS

Menard HS

Rankin HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Ore City HS

Alvin Shadow Creek HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Muenster HS

Early HS

Bowie HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Seymour HS

Dumas HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Rankin HS

Corpus Christi King HS
Giddings HS

Carthage HS

Carthage HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A 27
3A 18
3A 10
4A 9
3A

3A 29
6A 6
4A 6
3A 11
3A 18
6A 22
5A

2A

1A 12
1A 10
6A 6
6A 25
2A 21
6A 23
4A 33
2A 13
3A 8
3A 7
4A 15
3A 5
5A 17
2A

4A

6A

1A 10
S5A 29
4A 22
4A 17
4A 17
3A 1
5A 4
5A

12

12
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
12
11

11

11
11
10
11

10
11
11

11
12
10
10
11
11
11

59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52

25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

60.0

10.0

28.0
10.0
6.0

28.6
10.0

5.0
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618
618
618
623
624
624
626
627
628
629
630
630
630
630
630
630
636
637
637
639
639
641
642
643
644
644

644

647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
654

Pascal Omotayo
Scarlett Betz
Madalyn Caldwell
Abbigayl Peters
Miguel Arce
Lesly Govea
Emily Mayo
Kaylee Niles
Brandon Smith
Amelia Strittmatter
Samantha Sobczak
Ben Stone

Jaden Perry

Jett Paris

Michael Borrego
Minh Nguyen
Abigail TeBeest
Michelle Do
Kylee Talbott
Aiden Durocher
Marisol Tobias
Sofia Garcia

Vy Pham

Lissette Ganster
Brett Brittain
Arisbeth Segundo

Ian Schmedicke

Xochitl Gama
Rishit Patel
Daniel Medina
Kayli Perez
Hunter Cassell
Brooke Mihm
Nick Young

Callie Brittain
Sandy Morel-Ruiz

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Argyle HS S5A
Winters HS 2A
Burleson Centennial HS S5A
Wink HS 2A
Canton HS 4A
Sudan HS 2A
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS 3A
Whitesboro HS 3A
Dumas HS 4A
Tioga HS 2A
Boerne Champion HS S5A
Lampasas HS 4A
Buna HS 3A
Bushland HS 3A
Pasadena HS 6A
Mabank HS 4A
Gruver HS 2A
Katy Paetow HS 6A
Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Burkburnett HS 4A
Christoval HS 2A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
South Grand Prairie HS 6A
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS 3A
Floydada HS 2A
Giddings HS 4A
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo 34
Tuloso-Midway HS 4A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS S5A
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS 3A
Denver City HS 3A
Tioga HS 2A
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A
Floydada HS 2A
Granbury HS S5A

7
8
8
6

16
4

10
4
13
26
24
22
1
22
16
1
19
1

22

31
17

13

19

10

10

11
10
12

12
12
12
11
10

12
12

10
10
11
12
10

12

11

11

10
12
10
10

52
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
46

46

45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43

5.0

14.0
5.0

0.0

5.0
0.0
0.0

8.0
0.0
21.0

95.0
10.0
28.0
5.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
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656
657
657
659
659
659
662
663
664
665
665
665
665
665
670
671
671
671
671
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
681
681
681
681
681
687
688
689
689
691
692

Victor Koncaba
Brody Callens
Kyla Moore
Lance Luong
Maximiliano Romo
Kaelynn Hoelscher
Christian Shelton
Justin Bennett
Tyler Respondek
Laura Webb
Thomas Kirk
Makhia Todd
Abanea Cortez
Pea Shuping
Blake Darilek
Astrid Lopez
Blake Sim

Ava Kimberly
Cason Mangcill
Jose Saucedo
Riley Wright
Cooper Davis

Waylon Maxwell

Aylen Rodriguez Gallardo

Olivia Deslatte
Elias Jagoda
Elizabeth Harrison
Britany Gomez
Laykin Little
Marley Gilligan
Skyla Ho

Bryce Shelton
Emma Luna
Steven Cowling
Caleb Matthews
Maya Stoops

Paula Diaz

Brentwood Christian HS
White Oak HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Lewisville Hebron HS
Pasadena HS

Winters HS

Seymour HS

Whitesboro HS
Yorktown HS

Lampasas HS

Lampasas HS

Boys Ranch HS

Winters HS

Floydada HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Bushland HS

Celina HS

Chireno HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Whitesboro HS

Glen Rose HS
Hitchcock HS

Hillsboro HS

White Oak HS

Bowie HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Pittsburg HS

Bells HS

Lexington HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Callisburg HS

Childress HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Gruver HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
3A
4A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
2A

33
15
9
6
22
8
9
10
31
24
24
3

10

12
12
10

11
10
11
12
12
11
12

12
12
12

12
10
10
10
10

10
11

10
10

42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36

13.0
0.0
0.0

21.0
15.0
0.0

15.0

15.0
5.0

40.0
5.0
0.0

25.0
0.0

28.0
15.0
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693
694
694
694
697
698
699
700
700
700
703
703
705
706
706
706
706
706
711
712
713
714
715
715
715
718
719
719
721
721
723
724
725
726
726
726
726

Sydnee Davis
Emily Blankenship
Riley Morris

Glenn Enriquez

Alexander Fernandez

Kaitlyn Novak
Maddie Wadley
dailynn jackson
Layla Hamilton
Lexi Jennings
Aivah Noble
Ricky Longueira
Nathan Shearin
Becca Mieske
Wyatt Terrell
Kathryn Willis
Sophia Daniels
Jace Chisum
Aeris Lizotte
Heidi Torres
Abigail Watson
Vanessa Alvarado
Beba Fraga
Mercedes Vargas
Paige Loftin
Joshua Barkis
Lisa Tran

Jaiden Buentello
Taryn Kleinert
Blake Oldbury
Corina Cordova
Elijah Barrett

Janna Stenhouse

Hayden Wormington

Eloida Gamez
Omar Chavana

Daniel Reedy

Veribest HS

Jayton HS

Granbury HS

Ore City HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Veribest HS

Malakoff HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Sudan HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

CC Calallen HS

Corpus Christi King HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Menard HS

Big Spring HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Jayton HS

Hitchcock HS

Cross Roads HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Waller HS

Gainesville HS

Boys Ranch HS

Cross Roads HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Sherman HS

Callisburg HS

Giddings HS

Buna HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Whitesboro HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

1A
1A
5A
2A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
5A
3A
1A
4A
6A
1A
3A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
5A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

McMullen County HS
Floydada HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

4A
1A
2A
3A

11
5

21
20
1
11
18
9
4
1
31
29
5
12
5
11
5
24
19
1
15
-
3
19
33
13
10
22
22
31
10
27
15
32

11
10

12

10

12
12
11
11
11
10

12
12
10
10
10
12
11
11

11
10
12

10
10
12
12
10

36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28

0.0

33.0
5.0
0.0

10.0
10.0
5.0

37.0

15.0
10.0

41.2
0.0
0.0

80.0
15.0
3.0



12/12/22, 8:49 PM

726
726
732

733

734
734
736
737
737
739
740
740
742
743
743
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
757
759
759
761
762
763
763
763

Keaira Trotty
Joseph Mangum
Taelor Stephens

Devon Wray

Becerra, Isabella
David Blackwell
Luca D'Orso
Dhanush Chilakala
Rayan Nyaupane
Riley Pope
Sterling Smith
Mathis Martin

Ana Saldana
Damari Green
Logan Langeswich
Samantha Marshon
Delilah Muniz

Erin Chua
Christopher Naranjo

Meghna Arun Kumar

Lydia Calderon
William Mattingly
Emanuel Gallegos
Cesar Torres
Madison Morehead
Kora Sadler
Leticia Cantu
Jonathan Luna

Ke Blea Pa
Hodges, Jalen
Annabeth Sheffield
Cynthia Cervantes
Ashland Stewart
Northcutt, Tate
Helen Christensen
Colby Powell

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Boys Ranch HS
Cross Roads HS
Baird HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Boys Ranch HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Wink HS

Bushland HS

Menard HS

Floydada HS

Hillsboro HS

White Oak HS

Cross Roads HS

Waller HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Argyle HS

Whitesboro HS

Waller HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

South Grand Prairie HS
Yorktown HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

South Grand Prairie HS
Giddings HS

Dumas HS

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Celina HS

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Menard HS

2A
2A
1A

3A

1A
2A
4A
6A
6A
2A
3A
1A
2A
4A
3A
2A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
3A
6A
3A
6A
2A
3A
6A
4A
4A
1A
S5A
1A
4A
1A
S5A
1A

3
19
13

6

14
3
13
6
25
6
1
12
4
10
15
19
15
29
29
7
10
15
9
8
31
5
8
22
4
14
6
27
11
14
8
12

11
10

11
12
10
11
10
10
11
10

12

12
12
10
10
10
10
12
12

11
11

11

12
11

10

28
28
27

27

26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
12
12
12

0.0

74.7

10.0

0.0
0.0

15.0
10.0

5.0

5.0
10.0

0.0
10.0

5.0

13.0
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766
767

768

769
769
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
777
777
780
781
781
783
784
784
786
787
788
789
789
791
792
792
794
795
795
797
798
799
800
801

Naomi Spears
Bryan Becker

Dyanne Condormango
Rafael

Ethan Meaux

D J Maciel
Braden Berkley
CeCe Rodgers
Emily Roberts
Ivan Avila

Emily Alcala
Jake Moy

Hillary Tang
Kenadee Jones
Ethan Robertson
Bolu Bayo-Ajayi
Lee Siegmund
Jen Nguyen
Bethani Magby
Dana Le

Havi Javid

rylann loper
Michael Angelo Marin
Joseph Torres
Anthony Kubanik
Zuriel Davis
Laura Hughes
Ava Moore

Riley Alebis
Jennifer Srygley
Jessica VanBuren
Jayden Kennamer
Lilianna Ordonez
Julio Rodriguez Salazar
Cole Mullen
Xander Colon

Alyssa Johnson

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Lubbock Monterey HS
Cross Roads HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Lumberton HS

Yorktown HS

Muenster HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Tuloso-Midway HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS

Corpus Christi King HS

Gainesville HS

Gainesville HS

Lindale HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Lexington HS

Cedar Park HS

Sudan HS

North Garland HS

Celina HS

Malakoff HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Mansfield HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Canyon Randall HS

Glen Rose HS

Early HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

Pasadena HS

Bushland HS

Veribest HS

Pittsburg HS

S5A
2A

4A

4A
2A
2A
3A
1A
4A
4A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
S5A
2A
6A
4A
3A
3A
6A
S5A
4A
4A
1A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
6A
3A
1A
4A

4
19

13

19
31
13
21
27
31
9

29

16
33
19
25

11
18

11
29
33
19
27
25

22

11
15

11
12
11
10
12
12
11
10
12

10

10

12
10
10

12

11
11
10
12
12
12

11
11

10

35.0

74.2

0.0
0.0

10.0
9.0
50.0
10.0
0.0

10.0

7.0

5.0
5.0
0.0
5.0
5.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
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802
802
802
805
806
807
807
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
818
818
821
821
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838

Logan Powell
Jacey Jenkins
Carolina Reyes
Wesley Kuriger
Zach Czerlinsky
Eva Hankins

Mina Radosavljevic
Abcde Ceballos
Madelynn McCarty
Kyla Halcom
David Herrera
Sarah Kang

Juha Kim

Eduardo Murillo
Chesney Kaiser
Andres Archuleta
Julie Staggs

Zack Bolden
Benjamin Silvey
Alleigh Bowen
Raymund Lin
Lydia Hwang
Malayshia Thomas
kylee summerhill
Kaitlyn Harris
Dustin Nguyen
Brylee Clayton
Cale Conklin
Allyson Wells
Lizeth Lopez
Shihyang Li

Chloe Pride
Hannah David
Elizabeth Underwood
Cozette Halley
Rebecca Babb

Ethan Turegano

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Menard HS 1A 12
Mabank HS 4A 16
Malakoff HS 3A 18
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A 33
Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33
Pittsburg HS 4A 15
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS 6A 11
Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31
Rockdale HS 3A 19
Glen Rose HS 4A 6
Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31
Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20
Mansfield HS 6A 11
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS S5A 29
Yorktown HS 2A 31
Yorktown HS 2A 31
Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9
Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1
Buna HS 3A 22
Cedar Park HS 5A 25
Mansfield HS 6A 11
Yorktown HS 2A 31
Malakoff HS 3A 18
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A 1
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Yorktown HS 2A 31
Bushland HS 3A 1
Buna HS 3A 22
Cross Roads HS 2A 19
Cedar Park HS 5A 25
Bushland HS 3A 1
Argyle HS S5A

Wink HS 2A

Menard HS 1A 12
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25
Wink HS 2A 6

10
10
12

10
12
11
10
10
10

12
10
12
12
10

12

10
10
11
10
10

10
12
11

10

11

11
11

-15

20.0
0.0

45.0

0.0

40.0
13.0

5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

5.0

10.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
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Calculator - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jaxon Wyatt Rankin HS 1A 10 12 222 70.8
2 Morgan Tubbs Rankin HS 1A 10 11 203 833
3 Blake Stewart Garden City HS 1A 11 12 189  78.0
4 Alexis Cura Rankin HS 1A 10 12 168  84.6
5 Tatum Braden Garden City HS 1A 11 9 156  40.0
6 Trenton Meisetschleager Moulton HS 1A 30 11 156

7 Brock Braden Garden City HS 1A 11 12 154  53.0
8 JJ Caudle Rankin HS 1A 10 11 147 714
9 Christopher Dyer Garden City HS 1A 11 11 145  48.0
10 Skyler Garcia Garden City HS 1A 11 11 142 50.0
11 Jasmine Nuiiez Garden City HS 1A 11 9 135 40.0
12 Kelsey Gully Garden City HS 1A 11 10 135  35.0
13 Daylee Chisum Jayton HS 1A 5 11 135

14 Jayde Rivera Rankin HS 1A 10 10 121 571
15 Parker Prewozniak Rankin HS 1A 10 11 121 545
16 Addison Simper Moulton HS 1A 30 9 121

17 Gisele Cura Rankin HS 1A 10 9 119  100.0
18 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin HS 1A 10 9 114  50.0
18 Brianna Ramos Rankin HS 1A 10 10 114  50.0
20 Ella Braden Garden City HS 1A 11 10 114  35.0
21 Cayden Greenwood Jayton HS 1A 5 12 114

22 Brandon Colchado Moulton HS 1A 30 9 112

23 Annie Tran UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 11 108  33.0
24 Presley Jost Garden City HS 1A 11 9 100 10.0
25 Haze Friend Veribest HS 1A 11 12 98 30.0
25 Alliyah Harrison Veribest HS 1A 11 12 98 30.0
27 Brady Deel Baird HS 1A 13 11 95 30.0
28 Karly Baker Garden City HS 1A 11 9 93 10.0
29 Nathan Gaddis Rankin HS 1A 10 10 85 75.0
30 Ben Soliz IV Rankin HS 1A 10 10 85 42.9
31 Kate Wallace UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A 27 10 82 25.0
32 Lainey Baldridge Jayton HS 1A 5 9 79

33 Madison Jenkins Rankin HS 1A 10 12 72 75.0
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59

Sidney Hall
Zaidryn Nobles
Ayame Jackson
Kristen Portilla
David Bunger
Tucker Kimbrough
Sofia Garcia
Sydnee Davis
Emily Blankenship
Maddie Wadley
Wyatt Terrell

Jace Chisum
Janna Stenhouse
Eloida Gamez
Taelor Stephens
Becerra, Isabella
Mathis Martin
Hodges, Jalen
Cynthia Cervantes
Northcutt, Tate
Colby Powell
Emily Roberts
Ava Moore
Xander Colon
Logan Powell

Cozette Halley

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Jayton HS 1A
Abilene Texas Leadership HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Menard HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
Rankin HS 1A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Veribest HS 1A
Jayton HS 1A
Veribest HS 1A
Menard HS 1A
Jayton HS 1A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
McMullen County HS 1A
Baird HS 1A
Abilene Texas Leadership HS 1A
Menard HS 1A
Abilene Texas Leadership HS 1A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Abilene Texas Leadership HS 1A
Menard HS 1A

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A

Veribest HS
Menard HS
Menard HS

1A
1A
1A

5
14
10
12
10
10
27
1
5

1
12
5

27
32
13
14
12
14
27
14
12
27
27
1
12
12

12

11
12

10

10
12
10
11
10
11

11
10
10

10
11

40.0
60.0
28.6
8.0
0.0

0.0

3.0

0.0

13.0

9.0
5.0
0.0



12/12/22, 8:49 PM

Calculator - 2A

Rank Name

1 Ty Schaller

2 Nickolas Ellison
3 Jase Keith

4 Erica Endres

5 brandie jackson
6 Alex Juarez

7 Madelin Bunch
8 carter tucker

9 Angel Lozano
10 Jennifer Martinez
10 Soleil Tran

12 Lana Bell

13 mohammed asad
14 Kate Franklin
14 Miguel Ramirez
16 Ella Babbs

17 Rene Hernandez
18 Paola Gallegos
19 Angel Alvarado
20 Gael Lozano

21 Ellie Hinson

21 kate walker

21 Hang Bui

24 Parker Joyce

25 Julian Azua

26 Pratt McLain

27 Caleb Johnson
28 Aidyn Bitner

28 Diya Dax

30 Mallory Bunch
31 Hogan Johnson
32 Katelynn Bailey
33 Emily Metzler

School

Sabine Pass HS
Woodsboro HS
Lindsay HS
Muenster HS
Latexo HS
Sabine Pass HS
Plains HS
Latexo HS
Plains HS
Olney HS
Sabine Pass HS
Plains HS
Latexo HS
Plains HS
Plains HS
Gruver HS
Woodsboro HS
Plains HS
Olney HS
Plains HS
Olney HS
Latexo HS
Sabine Pass HS
Vega HS

Sudan HS
Gruver HS
Olney HS
Olney HS
Lindsay HS
Plains HS
Coleman HS
Olney HS
Lindsay HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

25
31
13
13
20
25
5

20

—_

12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
10
11
11
10
12
12
11
10
10
11
12
12
9

11

Score Tie Breaker

350
341
257
236
224
222
217
214
210
208
208
203
203
196
196
175
175
175
175
170
168
168
168
166
163
161
161
159
159
156
156
152
145

175.0
168.0

85.0

90.0

75.0
70.0
70.0
65.0
60.0
55.0

55.0

63.0

60.0

50.0
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34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
68
69
70

Raylee Wilson
Sebastian Brown
Madeline Neu
Davin Meurer
Aidan Loran
Caleb Stein

Jeffry Flores
Katelyn Fuhrmann
Josey Grewing
Dayne Meurer
Jacqueline Rangel
Meadow Walterscheid
Alan Gallegos
Sarah Parks

Katie Fricks
Laynee Jennings
Kris Ritter
Braylon Ward
Fernanda Melendez
Joshua Eckert
Braylon Stewart
Pake Babbs

Jose Contreras
Ryland Gentry
Zachary Metzler
Campbell Howe
Alli Reynolds
Halle Hess

Liz Fraire

Brady Robles
McCormick Cudd
Chelsea Muniz
Lani Bourland
Fermin Luna
Hattie Gifford
Brittany Haley

Braden Torres

Tioga HS

Plains HS
Lindsay HS
Lindsay HS
Seymour HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Olney HS
Lindsay HS
Muenster HS
Lindsay HS
Seymour HS
Muenster HS
Plains HS

Tioga HS
Woodsboro HS
Sudan HS

Ore City HS
Plains HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Coleman HS
Gruver HS
Eldorado HS
Coleman HS
Lindsay HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Cross Roads HS
Muenster HS
Tioga HS

Plains HS

Gruver HS

Wink HS
Seymour HS
Plains HS

Gruver HS

Wink HS
Coleman HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A 13
2A 5
2A 13
2A 13
2A 9
2A

2A 9
2A 13
2A 13
2A 13
2A 9
2A 13
2A 5
2A 13
2A 31
2A 4
2A 21
2A 5
2A 16
2A 33
2A 8
2A 1
2A 7
2A

2A 13
2A 33
2A 19
2A 13
2A 13
2A 5
2A 1
2A 6
2A 9
2A 5
2A 1
2A 6
2A 8

10

10

12
12

11
12
12

12
11
12
10
11
12

11
11

12
12

12
11
11
10

10

10

10
10

142
142
142
142
141
140
140
138
134
133
132
131
128
128
128
128
122
121
121
119
119
114
114
114
113
111
109
108
107
107
107
107
105
100
100
100
100

40.0
30.0

51.0
35.0

41.0

35.0
35.0
30.0

45.0
15.0

20.0
15.0

25.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
15.0
10.0



12/12/22, 8:49 PM

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
103
103
106
107

emma jones
Madeleine Fisher
Eryn Pennartz
Colton Theriot
Keegan Gilbreath
Taylyn Garduno
Morgan Riggs
Zachary Boor
Libby Bell

Riley Edens
Mason Sedberry
Bethany Ventura
Sydnie Krueger
Samuel Kwan
Broc Paschal
Kyra Segura
Hunter Guynes

Samuel Villareal

Gabriela Hernandez

Lucas Sullivan
Luke Warren
Bryan Wilcox
Lillie Coker
Malachi Alvarado
Morgan Simmons
Nick Smithart
Reynaldo Pasillas
Brooklyn Swart
Danny Ramirez
Logan Kenne
Adrian Gonzalez
Denise Gonzalez
Juliet Garcia
Sadie Clark

Trent Wilson
Braylon Sanchez

Ava Schwiening

Latexo HS
Muenster HS
Windthorst HS
Chireno HS
Seymour HS
Wink HS
Coleman HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Plains HS
Sudan HS
Forsan HS
Harts Bluff Early College HS
Yorktown HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Era HS
Floydada HS
Wink HS
Wink HS
Plains HS
Eldorado HS
Seymour HS
Wink HS
Seymour HS
Winters HS
Olney HS
Wink HS
Eldorado HS
Sudan HS

Era HS
Yorktown HS
Olney HS
Sudan HS
Christoval HS
Christoval HS
Sudan HS
Eldorado HS
Christoval HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

20
13
9

24

A 9 A O X O N O N LN B

—_
— W

N 9 AN 9 oW

11
12
12
11
11
10
11
11

12
12
11
10
11
10

11

11
12
11
10
11

12

12
11

10
11
12
11

11

99
98
97
95
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
88
86
86
83
81
79
78
77
77
73
72
72
68
67
66
66
65
63
63
63
62
62
62
59
57

0.0

25.0
5.0

57.8

20.0
15.0
5.0

64.7

0.0

5.0

20.0

11.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
10.0

10.0

0.0
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
124
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
137
137
140
141
142
143
144

Brittany Nunez
Ethan Bevers
Bethany Smart
Scarlett Betz
Abbigayl Peters
Lesly Govea
Amelia Strittmatter
Abigail TeBeest
Marisol Tobias
Brett Brittain
Hunter Cassell
Brooke Mihm
Callie Brittain
Kaelynn Hoelscher
Christian Shelton
Tyler Respondek
Makhia Todd
Abanea Cortez

Pea Shuping
Cason Mancill
Paula Diaz

Glenn Enriquez
Lexi Jennings
Aivah Noble

Heidi Torres
Abigail Watson
Mercedes Vargas
Paige Loftin
Joshua Barkis
Omar Chavana
Keaira Trotty
Joseph Mangum
David Blackwell
Riley Pope

Ana Saldana
Samantha Marshon
Madison Morehead

Ore City HS
Muenster HS
Seymour HS
Winters HS

Wink HS

Sudan HS

Tioga HS

Gruver HS
Christoval HS
Floydada HS
Tioga HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Floydada HS
Winters HS
Seymour HS
Yorktown HS
Boys Ranch HS
Winters HS
Floydada HS
Chireno HS
Gruver HS

Ore City HS
Sudan HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Cross Roads HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Boys Ranch HS
Cross Roads HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Floydada HS
Boys Ranch HS
Cross Roads HS
Boys Ranch HS
Wink HS
Floydada HS
Cross Roads HS
Yorktown HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

21
13
9

—_ - A
w

W

0 W WO 0 = = B
[

B0 o~ N
— =

19

19
33

19

19
31

12

10
10

11
11
11
12

12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
10

12
12

56
55
54
52
51
51
49
48
48
46
44
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
36
36
35
34
32
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
26
24
23
22
17

6.0

5.0

0.0

5.0

0.0
5.0

21.0

0.0

15.0

10.0

15.0

41.2

10.0

10.0
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Bryan Becker

D J Maciel

Braden Berkley
Bethani Magby
Wesley Kuriger
Chesney Kaiser
Andres Archuleta
Benjamin Silvey
Malayshia Thomas
Kaitlyn Harris
Brylee Clayton
Lizeth Lopez
Elizabeth Underwood

Ethan Turegano

Cross Roads HS
Yorktown HS
Muenster HS
Sudan HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Yorktown HS
Yorktown HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Yorktown HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Yorktown HS
Cross Roads HS
Wink HS

Wink HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

19
31
13
4
33
31
31
1
31
1
31
19
6

11
11
12

10
12

10
11
10
12

11

0.0

20.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
10.0

0.0
0.0
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Calculator - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District E:jge Score ]giiaker
1 Eliza Roper Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 327

2 Dalton Taylor Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 10 292

3 Carol Anguiano Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 11 257

4 Aspen Woodall Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 250

5 Ashley Brandon Ponder HS 3A 10 11 245 100.0
6 Nick Yafiez Denver City HS 3A 3 12 238  95.0
7 Kathryn Dalby Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 236

8 Joe Pepper Tatum HS 3A 16 11 231

9 Camryn Tatum Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 10 217

9 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 217

11 Keelie Roper Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 10 215

12 Ella Roberts Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 11 210

13 Isabella Derrington ~ Brock HS 3A 8 11 208  78.0
14 Keely Goelden Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 208

14  Drew Simms Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 208

14  Kylee Longhofer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 11 208

17  Meg Morris Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 196 23.0
18 Landry Griffith Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 196

19  Riggs Arterberry Ponder HS 3A 10 11 189  80.0
20  Ben Lindley Brock HS 3A 8 12 180  93.0
21 Serene Nijem Brock HS 3A 8 11 175 60.0
22 Madison Anguiano Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 175

23 Jacob McCray Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 169

24 Talan Crain Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 11 168

25 Waylon Walker Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 160 23.0
26  Hutton Edney New Waverly HS 3A 23 12 159  75.0
27  Gabrielle Krauss Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 149  40.0
28 Leom Bergara Ponder HS 3A 10 147  50.0
29 Hollie Boone Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 147

30  Luke McAdoo Whitesboro HS 3A 10 10 144  43.0
31 Brianna Cardenas New Waverly HS 3A 23 11 142 45.0
32 Callaway Edney New Waverly HS 3A 23 11 140 45.0
33 Lizzy Bartlett Bushland HS 3A 1 12 140
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34
35
36
37
37
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
60

62

63
64
65
66
67
68

Abigail Hernandez
Emma Doria
Angelica Soto
Samantha Crum
Benjy Shellhorse

Shawn Tellez
Christopher Curry

Marissa Payne
Sienna Payne
Bryanne Beavers
Tate Jackson
Owen Smith
Jackie Silva
Brigham Gammons
Autumn Kallus
Kaleb Morales
Faith Hooper
Isaac Raihan105
Morgan Hilton
Gavin Sipes
Hayden Carver
Reed Barnett
Toben Edney

Alexis Melendez

Sydney Escalante
Irvin Madrid
Emma Buckaloo
Kynzee Stief

Mackenzie
McConnell

Shawn Richardson
Elliegh Friddell
Micah Thompson
Brody Watto
Joshua Crum

Emma Wewel

Callisburg HS
Odem HS
Odem HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS
Ponder HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Elysian Fields HS
Holliday HS
Brock HS

Denver City HS
Ponder HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
White Oak HS
Ponder HS
Holliday HS
Buna HS

White Oak HS
Elysian Fields HS
New Waverly HS
New Waverly HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Denver City HS
Denver City HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS

White Oak HS

White Oak HS
Callisburg HS
Ponder HS

New Waverly HS
White Oak HS
Bushland HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
29
29
15
15
10

6

10
10
16
7

10
25
15
10

22
15
16
23
23

10
10

15

15
10
10
23
15

12
12
10

10

11

11
11
12
11

11
10
10
10
10

11
11

12

11

12

o

12

11
10
12

135
133
133
128
128
126

122

120
119
117
114
114
114
107
107
107
105
105
105
103
103
99

99

95

94
93
93
93

93

93
93
91
91
91
90

35.0
38.0
23.0
4.0
4.0
55.0

25.0
48.0

42.0
30.0
25.0
20.0
10.0
4.0

55.0
50.0

6.0

40.0
35.0

20.0
25.0
10.0
10.0

3.0

1.0
0.0
35.0
20.0
5.0
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69
70
71
72

72

74
75
76
71
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
88
91
92
93
94
95
95

95

98
99
100
101
102
103

David Hutson
Kaylie Oroniz
Julia Gillar
Madison Mikes

Jaray Maldonado

Grayson Spiller
Ava Barrientos
Abby Armacost
Aliyah Lewis
Talayna Scheller
Emileigh Friddell
Bryce Palmer
Sophie Stephens
Jeriah Cisneros
Sarah Burch

Ty Maxwell
Elena Jurado

Lexi Bauder

Michael Elizarronas

Jayla Canady
Virginia Watson
Ethan Ford
Kate Vest

Gavin Shuttlesworth

Anna Steffek
Braden Childs
Aniyah Nesbit

Autumn Settlemyer
Kyber Zemlock

Kevin Liu
Savannah Beltran
Brooklyn Sterling
Brock Riker
Alvan Liu

jamison moore

Elysian Fields HS
Childress HS
Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo
Tatum HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Hitchcock HS
Callisburg HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Callisburg HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Odem HS
White Oak HS
Hitchcock HS
Childress HS
Ponder HS
Brock HS
Lexington HS
Bowie HS
Tatum HS
Bushland HS
Hitchcock HS
Hallettsville HS
Holliday HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Groesbeck HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo
Rockdale HS
Odem HS
Callisburg HS
Brock HS
Rockdale HS
Malakoff HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

16
2

25
25

6

16
25
24
10
1
10
7
2
29
15
24
2
10
8
19
7
16
1
24
25
7

20

6

19
29
10
8

19
18

11

11
11
12

12

11
10

12
12
12
10

11
10
11
11
12

11
11

11

12
12

11
10

&9
87
86
&5

85

84
82
81
79
79
79
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
68
67
67
66
66
66

66

65
65
65
64
63
59

25.0

25.0
50.0
15.0
5.0
5.0
93.8
15.0
15.0
2.0
48.0
0.0
25.0
20.0

42.0

50.0

30.0
5.0
0.0
20.0
10.0
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104
105
105
107
107
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118

119

120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
131
131
134
135
136
137
138
139

Jason Starkey
Devin Watley
Isabella Flores
Tessa Jinkins
brandt powers
Zoe Phillips
James Burris
Kayce Maynor
Olivia Perez
Emily Mayo
Kaylee Niles
Jaden Perry
Jett Paris
Kylee Talbott

Lissette Ganster
Ian Schmedicke

Daniel Medina
Kayli Perez
Brody Callens
Justin Bennett
Blake Darilek
Astrid Lopez
Blake Sim

Jose Saucedo
Riley Wright
Waylon Maxwell
Olivia Deslatte
Elias Jagoda
Laykin Little
Marley Gilligan
Bryce Shelton
Emma Luna
Caleb Matthews
Maya Stoops
Kaitlyn Novak

dailynn jackson

Callisburg HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Odem HS

Bells HS

Malakoff HS

Early HS

Bowie HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Whitesboro HS

Buna HS

Bushland HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Denver City HS

White Oak HS
Whitesboro HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Bryan Collegiate HS
Bushland HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Whitesboro HS
Hitchcock HS

White Oak HS

Bowie HS

Bells HS

Lexington HS

Callisburg HS

Childress HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Malakoff HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
1

29
11
18

— L = W

22

15
10
25
23

25
10
24
15

11
19

12
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
12
11

12

10

12
12
12

10

11
10

10
11
10
10
12

58
58
58
58
58
55
55
54
52
50
50
49
49
48
46

46

44
44
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
35
35

25.0
0.0
0.0

28.0
5.0
14.0
5.0

0.0
21.0

28.0
5.0
0.0
15.0
15.0

15.0
5.0
40.0
0.0

25.0
0.0

28.0
5.0
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139
141
142
143
144
145
146

147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Layla Hamilton
Becca Mieske
Aeris Lizotte
Jaiden Buentello
Blake Oldbury
Elijah Barrett
Daniel Reedy

Devon Wray

Sterling Smith
Logan Langeswich
Lydia Calderon
Emanuel Gallegos
Kora Sadler

CeCe Rodgers

Lee Siegmund
rylann loper

Michael Angelo
Marin

Riley Alebis
Jayden Kennamer
Cole Mullen
Carolina Reyes
Madelynn McCarty
Alleigh Bowen
kylee summerhill
Cale Conklin
Allyson Wells
Chloe Pride
Rebecca Babb

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Hitchcock HS

Callisburg HS

Buna HS

Whitesboro HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Bushland HS

White Oak HS

Whitesboro HS

Dallas Life Oak CIliff HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Lexington HS

Malakoff HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Early HS

Bushland HS

Malakoff HS

Rockdale HS

Buna HS

Malakoff HS

Bushland HS

Buna HS

Bushland HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

9
5
24
10
22
10
9

6

1
15
10
9
5
21
19
18

5

25

18
19
22
18

22

25

10

11

10

10

11

10
10

11

10

10

11
12

12

11

12

10

10

11

35
34
32
30
30
29
28

27

24
22
20
19
17

37.0
0.0

15.0

0.0
5.0

10.0

7.0

5.0

0.0

0.0
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Calculator - 4A

Rank Name

1 Marco Tan

2 Matthew Bidwell
3 Ian Craig

4 Griffin Keith

5 Justin Harwell

6 Andrew Mi

7 Justin Nguyen

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27

28
29
30

Madelyn Sherman
Kamron Lindberg
Kumar Kharod

Sam Sliter-Hays

Andrew Kent
Alex Fuentes
Pierce Drake
ROBERTO MONTALVO
Joshua Gonzales
Lillian Nguyen
Jake Day

Sarah Kim

Ivan Lozano
Morgan Kay
Ariana Panjwani
Kylee Kelley

LEONARDO ROBLES-
LARA

KATIA MENDOZA
Campbell Youens

Monisha Sevak

Aarav Kansupada
Zino Etakibuebu
Madeleine Morton

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Big Spring HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS
Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS

Kaufman HS
Mineral Wells HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Farmersville HS
Comal Davenport HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Kaufman HS

Royal HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Lumberton HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Lindale HS

Kaufman HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS

La Grange HS
Royal HS

Royal HS
La Grange HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Lindale HS

Conference District

4A

4A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

4A

4A
4A

4A
4A
4A

5
24
24
14
6
13

13

15
14
27

13

33
31
14
25
33
19
20
16
14
20
24
22

25

25
22

13

13
33
16

Grade
Leve

12
12
11
12
11
10

10

12
12
11

12

11
12
12
11
9

12
10
12
12
12
10
12

12

11
12

9

10
10
12

Score

334
257
184
184
182
177

177

175
175
161

160

156
154
152
151
144
142
142
138
137
136
135
135

134

134
128

127

126
126
124

Tie
Breaker
167.0
113.0

65.0

60.0
57.3

73.0
53.0
60.0

53.0
183.0

45.0
35.0
60.0
30.0
48.0

45.0
30.0

50.0

40.0

55.6
48.0
43.0
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31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

61

63
64
65

Abigail Thompson
Sarah Yates

MONICA AGUINAGA
Rose Smith

Madi Vana
VLADIMIR MORENO
Karley Thomas

Megan Brue

Jaden Salazar

Rohan Kharel

Jaliyah Cox

Walker Andrews

Kaden Williams

Garrett Dumas

Odin Burks

Joshua Kasmir
SANDRA MONTALVO
Kaitlynn Miller

Adarsh Vinodh

Amelia Novotny

Drew Nobel

William Rodgers

Lauren Kansy
Ilian Fischer
Dominic Gonzalez
Gael Monroy
Gavin Bremer
Albert Wang
Chiara Fischer
Joy Kim

Camden Coltrain
Daisy Mojica

Wendy Orocio
Taylor Jones

John Michael Guerrero

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Hillsboro HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Royal HS

Hamshire-Fannett HS

Celina HS

Royal HS

Canyon Randall HS

Canyon Randall HS

Mineral Wells HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS

Burkburnett HS

Glen Rose HS

Hamshire-Fannett HS

Caddo Mills HS

Lindale HS

Needville HS

Royal HS

Burkburnett HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville
HS

Caddo Mills HS
Needville HS

Dallas IDEA HS
Hillsboro HS

Caddo Mills HS

CC Calallen HS
Needville HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
La Grange HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

Giddings HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
CC Calallen HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A

10
33
25
20
11
25
4

4

24

20
14
16
25
25

13
33
33

19

14
25
13
10
14
31
25

22

13

22
33
31

11
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
12

10
11
12
10
11
10

11

11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
10

10

12

12

121
121
120
120
119
118
114
112
112
110
110
109
108
107
105
105
104
103
102
101
101

100

100
100
98
98
97
96
93
91
91

91

&9
88
86

20.0
20.0
40.0
30.0

55.0

20.0

35.0

30.0

53.0

20.0

45.0

25.0

57.9

40.0
15.0

30.0

20.0
5.0

40.0

0.0

15.0
25.0
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
71
78
78
78
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Ananya Limaye
Kayla Anderson
Madison Peavy
Raul Martinez
Dylan Quan
Agbor Fomuso
Kennedy Clements
Mya Mendez
Bronson Baxter
Emily Mullins
Andrea Condormango Rafael
Keneddy Kaiser
Benjamin Davis
Akira Wilkens
Audrey Tercero
Griffin Smith
Branden Ho

Ara Hickman
Gabriel Pardo
Jimenez, Anisa
Jazzlyn Talamantes
Abel Garza
Ruben Hernandez
Jayden Ladd
Adrian Rubio
Anabel Andrade
Alyssa Brade
Carson Kotlarz
Vivian Estrada
Kevin Shu
Maggie Long
Christian Miller
Idaly Ramirez
Qin Zhu

Ben Nors

German Mascorro

Zandria Davis

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Big Spring HS

Lumberton HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Mineral Wells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Dumas HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Dumas HS

Burkburnett HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Burkburnett HS

Pittsburg HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dallas IDEA HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Needville HS

Andrews HS

Dumas HS

CC Calallen HS

Carthage HS

Burkburnett HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Hillsboro HS

Giddings HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lindale HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Farmersville HS

Carthage HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Glen Rose HS

Brentwood Christian HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5
19
20
6

(98]
wn W

—_ W = = 3 0 = 0RO R =
W W W W W

NS T S}
wn O

31
17

10
22
33
16
33
14
17

33

12

11
10
10
10
11
11
12
11
11
12

10
10

11
11
10

10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
11

86
86
86
84
84
84
82
81
80
80
79
78
77
77
77
76
74
7
72
72
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
65
65
65
65
63
62
62
58
58
55

20.0
15.0
0.0

38.0
20.0

25.0

58.7
0.0

15.0
35.0
0.0

25.0

15.0
0.0

15.0
10.0
10.0
5.0

15.0
10.0

0.0

10.0
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103
104
105
105
105
108
109
110
110
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138

Madalee Garner
Kristina Valles
Jose Flores Jr
William Jacks
Addison Rowe
Miguel Arce
Brandon Smith
Ben Stone
Minh Nguyen
Aiden Durocher
Arisbeth Segundo
Xochitl Gama

Nick Young

Victor Koncaba
Kyla Moore

Laura Webb

Thomas Kirk

Ava Kimberly
Cooper Davis

Aylen Rodriguez Gallardo
Elizabeth Harrison
Britany Gomez
Ricky Longueira
Kathryn Willis

Beba Fraga

Taryn Kleinert
Corina Cordova
Hayden Wormington
Luca D'Orso

Damari Green
Jonathan Luna

Ke Blea Pa

Ashland Stewart
Dyanne Condormango Rafael
Ethan Meaux

Ivan Avila

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15
Dumas HS 4A 4

Giddings HS 4A 22
Carthage HS 4A 17
Carthage HS 4A 17
Canton HS 4A 16
Dumas HS 4A 4

Lampasas HS 4A 24
Mabank HS 4A 16
Burkburnett HS 4A 7

Giddings HS 4A 22
Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31
grsange Little Cypress-Mauriceville AA 19
Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33
Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9

Lampasas HS 4A 24
Lampasas HS 4A 24
Celina HS 4A 11
Glen Rose HS 4A 6

Hillsboro HS 4A 10
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15
Pittsburg HS 4A 15
CC Calallen HS 4A 31
Big Spring HS 4A 5

Gainesville HS 4A 7

Giddings HS 4A 22
Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13
Hillsboro HS 4A 10
Giddings HS 4A 22
Dumas HS 4A 4

Celina HS 4A 11
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13
Lumberton HS 4A 19

Tuloso-Midway HS 4A 31

10
11
12
10
10
11
11
12
10
12
10
11

12

10
12
12
12
12
10
10

12
10
10
11
12
10
10

11

12

12

55
54
53
53
53
51
50
49
49
48
46
45

43

42
42
41
41
40
39
38
38
38
34
34
31
30
29
28
25
22
16
16
14
10
10

95.0

0.0

13.0
0.0

5.0

10.0

80.0

74.7
0.0

74.2
0.0
50.0
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139
140
140
140
143
144
145

146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157

Emily Alcala
Hillary Tang
Kenadee Jones
Ethan Robertson
Bolu Bayo-Ajayi
Havi Javid

Zuriel Davis
Laura Hughes

Jennifer Srygley
Jessica VanBuren
Lilianna Ordonez
Alyssa Johnson
Jacey Jenkins
Zach Czerlinsky
Eva Hankins
Abcde Ceballos
Kyla Halcom
David Herrera
Julie Staggs
Zack Bolden

Fort Worth Western Hills HS

Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS

Lindale HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Celina HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville

HS

Canyon Randall HS
Glen Rose HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Pittsburg HS

Mabank HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Pittsburg HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Glen Rose HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Brentwood Christian HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

9
7
7
16
33
11
33

19

4

16
33
15
31

31

33

12
10
12

10
12

11
10
12

10

12
10
10
12
10

S W L N N N DN

10.0

10.0

5.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

45.0

40.0

0.0
0.0
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Calculator - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Derick Lee Sharyland Pioneer HS 5A 31 12 334 173.0
2 James Ragan Argyle HS 5A 7 12 329  165.0
3 Tony Wang Lubbock HS 5A 4 12 320  155.0
4 Brennen Ashley Hallsville HS 5A 15 9 320 153.0
5 Daniel Ramirez Sharyland Pioneer HS 5A 31 11 313 160.0
6 Caroline Deffenbaugh Argyle HS 5A 7 11 313 153.0
7 Kyle Xu CC Flour Bluff HS 5A 29 11 306 143.0
8 Nathaniel Martinez Mount Pleasant HS S5A 15 11 273 130.0
9 Aman Saridena Longview HS S5A 15 11 271

10 Devin Castaneda Mount Pleasant HS S5A 15 12 266 115.0
11 Isaac Hernandez Mount Pleasant HS S5A 15 12 264  118.0
12 Swayam Gupta Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS ~ 5A 17 11 258  120.0
13 Zachary Southard Hallsville HS S5A 15 12 257

14 Carlos Zavala Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A 31 12 252 110.0
15 Jessica Hu CC Flour Bluff HS 5A 29 11 250 118.0
16 Timothy Burke Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 12 250 110.0
17 Nathaniel Puumala CC Flour Bluff HS S5A 29 10 245 100.0
18 Austin Chen Lubbock HS 5A 4 12 238

19 Samuel Zhang CC Flour Bluff HS 5A 29 11 237  133.0
20 Luke Jenkins Hallsville HS S5A 15 11 236

21 Param Poudel Mount Pleasant HS S5A 15 12 229  93.0
22 Nathan Garner Argyle HS S5A 12 224 90.0
23 Daniel Roberts Argyle HS S5A 12 217  88.0
24 Logan Jack Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 11 217 85.0
25 Pierce Lowe Argyle HS S5A 11 217 10.0
26 Parker Huang Cedar Park HS 5A 25 10 216

27 Celeste Avila Lubbock Coronado HS SA 4 12 212 80.0
28 Alan Garrett Mount Pleasant HS 5A 15 12 208  73.0
29 Mackenzy Moore Hallsville HS S5A 15 11 208

30 Connor Murphy CC Flour Bluff HS S5A 29 10 200 98.0
31 Zhikai Tang Lubbock HS 5A 4 12 197

32 Joonie Park CC Flour Bluff HS 5A 29 10 194 83.0
33 Tanner Marshall Mount Pleasant HS S5A 15 10 194 78.0
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70

Clinton Debord
Reese Ball

Isaac Fisher
Arin Sood
Christopher Sorto
GW Mahone
Prithikaa Sadagopan
Ronit Verma
Jason Ye

Grace Caldwell
Katie Zint

Nhu Tran

Laksh Naikele
Sophia Ziesemer
Prasi Desai
Andrew Lee
Perla Guzman
Merlin Cardona
Addison Boyle
Yahaira Pina
Lizzi Mesquias
Onyi Ohaka
Carter Lewis
Kiara Rundles
Zi'Querya Cerna
Carson Pape
Amir Martinez
An Dinh

Paul Carper
Darbi Dixon
Tyler Lansberry
Byron Johnson
Katie Frtiz
Morgan Roberts
Sean Kyhm
Seonwoong Choi

Justice McGuiness

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Argyle HS S5A
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS ~ 5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Ennis HS S5A
Frisco Heritage HS 5A
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS  5A
Lubbock Monterey HS SA
Lubbock Coronado HS S5A
Lubbock Coronado HS SA
Lubbock HS SA
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS ~ 5A
Hallsville HS S5A
Wichita Falls Rider HS S5A
Lubbock HS S5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Hallsville HS S5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Lubbock Coronado HS SA
Lubbock Coronado HS SA
Lubbock Monterey HS S5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Lubbock Coronado HS SA
CC Flour Bluff HS 5A
Mount Pleasant HS S5A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS 5A
Abilene Wylie HS S5A
Medina Valley HS S5A
Argyle HS S5A
Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A
Argyle HS S5A
Hallsville HS S5A
Lubbock HS S5A
Lubbock HS S5A
Abilene Wylie HS S5A

15
15
7

17
15
14
10
29

17
15

15
15
15
15

15

29

15

23

28

31

15

11
12

12
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
10
12
12
10

10
12
10
10

194
194
194
190
187
187
186
182
181
177
175
175
168
168
167
165
161
161
159
156
156
155
154
149
149
147
147
147
147
142
142
140
140
140
138
136
134

73.0
68.0

75.0
68.0
63.0

63.0
85.0
70.0
85.0

53.0

55.0

63.0
50.0

68.0
55.0
55.0
63.0
50.0
45.0
48.0
48.0
45.0

11.0

55.0
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71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
83
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
96
96
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
105

Ryan Mackereth
Justice Jones
Aayush Koora
Alfonzo Salvador
Jamie Kim

Kate Ball

Leo Wang
Prayag Peram
Helen Xie
Hanna Jang
Samuel Chappell
Kevin Sanchez
Bleu Slater

Hrishikesh Srirangam

Jana Shabaneh
Harsh Agrawal
Laura Hill
Rylee Pizana
Bronwyn Poch
Reid Bryant
Alexander Adams
Guy Coyne
Kylee Brooks
Tram Tran
Grace Lim
Cooper Gill
Ryan George
Macy Hamel
Elyssia Reyna
Matthew Najera
Helia Nguyen
Angelena Vega
Cody Lightfoot
William Merlini
Zach Fritz
Dwight Longley

Nathan Herrera

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Lubbock HS

Lubbock HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Lubbock HS

Frisco Heritage HS

Lubbock HS

Lubbock HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Ennis HS

Granbury HS

Frisco Heritage HS

Lubbock HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Medina Valley HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock HS

Hallsville HS

Medina Valley HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock HS

Lubbock HS

Argyle HS

Boerne Champion HS
Lubbock HS

Medina Valley HS

Medina Valley HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Longview HS

Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock HS

SA
5A
SA
S5A
5A
5A
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A

7

7

17

15

10

15

14

10

17
28

11

12
10
10

12
12

10
10
12
12
10
12
11

10

10
11

10

12
12
12
11
11
10
10
12

11
12

131
130
128
127
127
126
126
125
124
123
121
121
121
121
121
119
119
119
119
117
116
116
114
114
114
112
112
112
110
109
107
107
106
105
105
105
105

25.0

38.0

40.0
20.0

55.0
6.0

11.0

15.0

3.0
8.0
15.0

15.0
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108
108
110
111
112
113
113
113
113
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Charles Moore
Mark Jenkins
Ariana Littlejohn
Aqil Tijani
Alessandro Greco
Noah Cha

Shashank Shah
Ishan Vanapalli
Keltie Templin
Liana Forster
Vincent Doan

Sara Tusken

Marcus Vizy

Elijah Bodden
Priyanshu Lal

Nick Sinopoli
Harish Balamurugar
Pritika Madavaram
Lucas Winetrout
Caden Chamberlain-Isidoro
Diya Pyata

Roselyn Nguyen
William McClendon
Sam Durgaraman
Koushik Gurugubelli
Marc Justine Luna
Arielle Garza
Shreya Sahu

Irene Alex

Nathan Su

Jenny Tran

Kerr Elvan Catabay
LaTavia Woods
Abigail Stone
Johnathan Hutchinson
Manthan More
Emily Hand

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Whitehouse HS

Hallsville HS

Lubbock HS

Lubbock HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Argyle HS

Leander Rouse HS

Lubbock HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Boerne Champion HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS

Leander Rouse HS

Leander Rouse HS

Concordia Lutheran HS

Leander Rouse HS

Ennis HS

Frisco Heritage HS

Argyle HS

Concordia Lutheran HS

Midlothian HS

Argyle HS

Cedar Park HS

Lubbock HS

Leander Rouse HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Corpus Christi King HS

Lubbock HS

Leander Rouse HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Granbury HS

Granbury HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Corpus Christi King HS

S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
5A
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
S5A

15

15

15

25

26

25
25
33
25
14
10

33

25
25
17
29
29

25

29

17
29

100
100
98
97
95
95
95
95
95
94
91
91
90
87
87
86
86
85
84
79
79
77
76
73
71
70
69
69
67
67
66
64
64
62
58
54
53

30.0

30.0

40.0

10.0

30.0

5.0
15.0
10.0

25.0

10.0
10.0



12/12/22, 8:49 PM

145
145
145
145
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Victoria Hamilton
Bailey James
Pascal Omotayo
Madalyn Caldwell
Samantha Sobczak
Rishit Patel

Sandy Morel-Ruiz
Steven Cowling
Riley Morris
Nathan Shearin
Lisa Tran

Erin Chua
Christopher Naranjo
Meghna Arun Kumar
Annabeth Sheffield
Helen Christensen
Naomi Spears

Jake Moy

Jen Nguyen
Anthony Kubanik
Eduardo Murillo
Raymund Lin
Dustin Nguyen
Shihyang Li
Hannah David

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Lubbock Cooper HS SA 4
Granbury HS S5A 5
Argyle HS SA 7
Burleson Centennial HS 5A 8
Boerne Champion HS SA 26
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS ~ 5A 17
Granbury HS S5A 5
Abilene Wylie HS 5A

Granbury HS S5A

Corpus Christi King HS S5A 29
Sherman HS SA 13
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS 5A 29
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS 5A 29
Argyle HS SA

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS S5A

Burleson Centennial HS 5A

Lubbock Monterey HS S5A 4
Corpus Christi King HS SA 29
Cedar Park HS 5A 25
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS 5A 29
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS 5A 29
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Argyle HS S5A 7

11
11
10
10

10

11
11
11
12
12
10

12
11
10
12
12

10
11
10

52
52
52
52
49
45
43
37
36
34
30
21
21
21
15
12

10.0

5.0
0.0
10.0
5.0

35.0
0.0

5.0
5.0
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Calculator - 6A

Rank Name

1 Eric Li

2 Diana Delosa

3 Warith Rahman
4 Anthony Xu

5 Kirsten Pante

6 Andrew Nguyen
7 Hiromi Islas

8 Zachary Mann
9 Patrick Price

10 Jase Tapiz

10 Lynn Chang

12 Roland Wang
13 Kai Miller

14 William Yoon
15 Kunju Menon
16 Jason Nguyen
17 Brandon Kim
18 Amy Chang

19 Rich Wang

20 Collin Harvey
21 Alexander Jun
22 Ethan Feng

23 Ben Walsworth-Purkiss
24 Raymond Shaw
25 Ethan Montes
26 Waseef Kabir
27 Emilio Reza

27 Ranbin Yao

27 Phoebe Wang
30 Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez
31 Luke Yan

31 Aditya Dhanraj
33 Olivia Lassman

School

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Allen Lowery HS

Allen Lowery HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Keller HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
Arlington Martin HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Northwest Nelson

Arlington Martin HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lewisville Marcus HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Pearland Dawson HS

North Garland HS

Arlington Martin HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Northwest Eaton HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District Grade Level

20
21
5
5
21
4
21
21
6
21
8
15
15

20
20

20

23
20
23

23
20
25
20

10
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
12
9

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
10
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
11
11

Score Tie Breaker

320
306
292
287
287
285
264
259
257
257
257
253
242
237
236
229
227
218
216
204
204
196
194
187
185
179
173
173
173
167
161
161
158

153.0

150.0
145.0

123.0

103.0

95.0

105.0
108.0
103.0
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33
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Anirudh Konidala
Christopher Do
Dylana Najera-Rios
Justin Doblado
Abel Wang

Hamza Rahman
Noah Boyd
Shashwat Gupta
Blane Weiblen
Chieh-Yu Chen
Mateo Hernandez
Regina Gutierrez
Catalina Zou

Neil Jeju

Hiya Chakraborty
Shaafae Chaudhary
Sherry Jin
Madeleine Helmcamp
Varshini Artham
Joanna Saah

Brian Shamayev
Katherine Liu
Laila Woods
Nicholas Maxon
Ben Stilwell

Justin Mathew
Brayden Rooks
Alex Kim

Aadi Bhuskute
Kabir Azad

Jacob Holzberger
Krisha Rupani
Niranjan Swaminathan
Kira Miller

Kade Jackson

Paul Olayinka

Namay Saini

Tomball Memorial HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Pasadena HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Keller HS

Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Marcus HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lewisville Hebron HS
Lewisville Hebron HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
North Forney HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
South Grand Prairie HS
North Forney HS

Cy-Fair HS

Alvin Shadow Creek HS
Cibolo Steele HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Keller HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Keller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Cibolo Steele HS

North Forney HS

Allen Lowery HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A 15
6A 11
6A 30
6A 22
6A 6
6A 25
6A 4
6A 4
6A

6A 25
6A 30
6A 30
6A 5
6A

6A

6A 20
6A 25
6A 25
6A 6
6A 10
6A 11
6A 20
6A 8
6A 10
6A 17
6A 23
6A 27
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A 30
6A 5
6A 15
6A 27
6A 10
6A 5

11
10
12
10
10
10
12

10
12
11

12
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
10

158
157
156
154
151
151
146
146
142
142
141
140
139
138
137
137
135
135
132
132
131
130
130
127
123
121
119
116
115
115
113
112
112
110
104
102
101

50.0

78.0

83.0
25.0
45.0
30.0

45.0
40.0
58.0
16.0

63.0
40.0

23.0
59.0

40.0

17.0
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71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
96
96
99
100
100
102
102
102
105
106
107

Riya Meka
Nickolas Rex
Kendall Jacobsmeyer
Mariam Syed
Jack Sorgenfrei
Aubree Dragoo
Zoe Hall

Vineeta Singh
Kaitlin Nguyen
Rishi Chapati
Jennifer Sanchez
Prayus Mishra
William Choi-Kim
Lydia Jurischk
Victoria Almanza
Ella Gomez
Aarnav Patel
Lena Le

Ruby Chen

Cade Alaniz
Fiona Ren

Julian Navarro
Irene Nobert
Zane Hughes
Angela Cornejo
Abhineet Buchireddy
Veda Kolasani
Jason Luu
Connor Alfeiri
Srushti Patil
Davien Contreras
Noel Jeju

Kyle Lehman
Anna Singh
Charlotte Reid
Michael Borrego
Michelle Do

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Pasadena HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
South Grand Prairie HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Cy-Fair HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Arlington Martin HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Pasadena HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Cy-Fair HS

Waller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Cibolo Steele HS

North Garland HS

North Garland HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Pasadena HS

New Braunfels HS

Waller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS

North Garland HS

Cibolo Steele HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Pasadena HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Alvin Shadow Creek HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Pasadena HS

Katy Paetow HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A 5
6A 22
6A 25
6A 8
6A 25
6A 4
6A 17
6A 23
6A

6A 6
6A 22
6A 25
6A 17
6A 15
6A 30
6A 27
6A

6A

6A 23
6A 6
6A 23
6A 22
6A 27
6A 15
6A 30
6A 6
6A

6A 9
6A 27
6A 6
6A 22
6A 6
6A 25
6A 23
6A 4
6A 22
6A 19

11
11

12
11
10

11

10

12

12
12
12
10
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
11

11
11

100
100
99
96
95
95
93
89
89
87
86
79
77
77
77
77
77
72
72
71
71
70
70
69
67
63
63
63
59
58
58
56
56
56
54
49
48

20.0

15.0

21.0

55.0

37.0
5.0
5.0

30.0

10.0

0.0
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108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Vy Pham

Lance Luong
Maximiliano Romo
Skyla Ho

Alexander Fernandez
Sophia Daniels
Vanessa Alvarado
Dhanush Chilakala
Rayan Nyaupane
Delilah Muniz
William Mattingly
Cesar Torres

Leticia Cantu

Dana Le

Joseph Torres

Julio Rodriguez Salazar
Mina Radosavljevic
Sarah Kang

Juha Kim

Lydia Hwang

South Grand Prairie HS
Lewisville Hebron HS
Pasadena HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Waller HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Waller HS

Waller HS

South Grand Prairie HS
South Grand Prairie HS
North Garland HS
Mansfield HS

Pasadena HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Mansfield HS
Mansfield HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

8

6

22
11
20
11
15
6

25
15
15

22
11
20
11
11

10
11
10

10
12
11

12
10
10

-15

0.0

33.0

10.0

15.0

10.0

0.0
5.0

13.0
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Calculator - Grade 9

Rank Name

1 Brennen Ashley
2 Jase Tapiz

3 Garrett Woodall
4 Landry Griffith

5 Madison Anguiano
6 Laksh Naikele

7 Tatum Braden

8 Katelynn Bailey
9 Leom Bergara
10 Hollie Boone

11 Shashwat Gupta
12 Joshua Gonzales
13 Davin Meurer

14 Regina Gutierrez
15 Jeffry Flores

15 Katie Frtiz

17 Jasmine Nufiez
18 Jacqueline Rangel
19 Aayush Koora
20 Samantha Crum
21 Monisha Sevak
22 Shawn Tellez

23 Leo Wang

24 Hanna Jang

25 Braylon Ward

26 Addison Simper
27 Gisele Cura

28 Braylon Stewart
28 Rylee Pizana

28 Bronwyn Poch
31 Alexander Adams
32 Eliseo Eufracio

(98]
W

Owen Smith

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Hallsville HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Garden City HS

Olney HS

Ponder HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Northwest Nelson
Brentwood Christian HS
Lindsay HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Olney HS

Argyle HS

Garden City HS

Seymour HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
White Oak HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Ponder HS

Lubbock HS

Lubbock HS

Plains HS

Moulton HS

Rankin HS

Coleman HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock HS

Medina Valley HS

Rankin HS

Brock HS

Conference District

S5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
SA
1A
2A
3A
3A
6A
4A
2A
6A
2A
SA
1A
2A
SA
3A
4A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
1A
1A
2A
SA
S5A
SA
1A
3A

15
21
15
15
15
17
11
9

10
15
4

33
13
30
9

11
9

17
15
13
10

30
10

28
10

Grade
Leve

O

O O OV VO O O LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV VvV LV LV LV v Vv Vv VvV Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv Vv ©

Score

320
257
217
196
175
168
156
152
147
147
146
144
142
140
140
140
135
132
128
128
127
126
126
123
121
121
119
119
119
119
116
114
114

Tie
Breaker
153.0

53.0
40.0

50.0

35.0

30.0

40.0

41.0

25.0

4.0

55.0

45.0

100.0

11.0
50.0
30.0
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34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Pake Babbs
Tram Tran
Zachary Metzler
Cooper Gill
Brandon Colchado
Brady Robles
Isaac Raihan105
Odin Burks

Lani Bourland
Zach Fritz
Fermin Luna
Presley Jost
Mark Jenkins
Braden Torres
Nickolas Rex
Toben Edney
Ariana Littlejohn
Aqil Tijani
Alessandro Greco
Jack Sorgenfrei
Ishan Vanapalli
Keltie Templin
Irvin Madrid
Karly Baker
Emma Buckaloo
Kynzee Stief
Shawn Richardson
Elliegh Friddell
Libby Bell
Vincent Doan
Kaitlin Nguyen
Taylor Jones
Kaylie Oroniz
Priyanshu Lal
Kayla Anderson
Madison Peavy

Jennifer Sanchez

Gruver HS
Lubbock HS
Lindsay HS

Argyle HS
Moulton HS

Plains HS

Holliday HS
Lindale HS
Seymour HS
Argyle HS

Plains HS

Garden City HS
Hallsville HS
Coleman HS
Pasadena HS

New Waverly HS
Lubbock HS
Lubbock HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Lubbock HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Denver City HS
Garden City HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
White Oak HS
Callisburg HS
Plains HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Arlington Martin HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Childress HS
Leander Rouse HS
Lumberton HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Pasadena HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
5A
2A
5A
1A
2A
3A
4A
2A
5A
2A
1A
5A
2A
6A
3A
5A
5A
5A
6A
5A
5A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
5A
6A
4A
3A
5A
4A
4A
6A

13

30

15

22
23

15
25

10
10
15
10

33

25
19
20
22

O O O O O O VO LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV Vv VvV VvV Vv VvV VvV VvV VvV Vv v v VvV Vv Vv Vv o

114
114
113
112
112
107
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
97
95
95
95
95
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
91
89
88
87
87
86
86
86

20.0

10.0
50.0
45.0
15.0

20.0
10.0

35.0

30.0
15.0

25.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
1.0
0.0

30.0

15.0
25.0

15.0
0.0
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70
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
105

Julia Gillar

Pritika Madavaram
Madison Mikes
Lucas Winetrout
Kyra Segura
Hunter Guynes
Aliyah Lewis
Emileigh Friddell
Lainey Baldridge
Gabriela Hernandez
William Choi-Kim
Victoria Almanza
Akira Wilkens
William McClendon
Branden Ho

Sam Durgaraman
Jeriah Cisneros
Ara Hickman
Sidney Hall

Abel Garza
Michael Elizarronas
Shreya Sahu
Morgan Simmons
Nick Smithart
Anna Steffek
Nathan Su
Brooklyn Swart
Autumn Settlemyer
Brooklyn Sterling
LaTavia Woods
Adrian Gonzalez
Ayame Jackson
Braylon Sanchez
jamison moore
Kyle Lehman
Brittany Nunez
Anna Singh

Hallettsville HS
Argyle HS
Hallettsville HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Floydada HS

Wink HS

Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS

Jayton HS

Plains HS

Cy-Fair HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Pittsburg HS
Lubbock HS

Dallas IDEA HS
Leander Rouse HS
Odem HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Jayton HS

CC Calallen HS
Brock HS

Lubbock HS

Olney HS

Wink HS
Hallettsville HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sudan HS

Groesbeck HS
Callisburg HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Olney HS

Rankin HS

Eldorado HS
Malakoff HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Ore City HS

Alvin Shadow Creek HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
5A
3A
5A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
4A
5A
3A
4A
1A
4A
3A
5A
2A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
3A
6A
2A
6A

25
7
25
33
4

10
10

17
30
15

13
25
29
20

10

18
25
21
23

O O O O O VO VO LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV VvV VvV LV Vv VvV VvV VvV VvV Vv v v VvV Vv Vv Vv o

86
85
85
84
&3
81
79
79
79
78
71
71
77
76
74
73
72
72
71
70
70
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
65
64
63
59
59
59
56
56
56

30.0

0.0

15.0
5.0

37.0

5.0

35.0

15.0
0.0

25.0

20.0

0.0

0.0

40.0
0.0
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
128
128
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
140
142
143
144

Ethan Bevers
Manthan More
Tucker Kimbrough
Scarlett Betz
Abbigayl Peters
Kaylee Niles
Amelia Strittmatter
Samantha Sobczak
Abigail TeBeest
Michelle Do
Marisol Tobias
Rishit Patel

Kayli Perez
Hunter Cassell
Brody Callens
Kaelynn Hoelscher
Pea Shuping

Blake Darilek
Cason Mangcill
Olivia Deslatte
Elizabeth Harrison
Britany Gomez
Marley Gilligan
Skyla Ho

Steven Cowling
Paula Diaz

Sydnee Davis
Emily Blankenship

Alexander Fernandez

Maddie Wadley
dailynn jackson
Lexi Jennings
Sophia Daniels
Jace Chisum
Aeris Lizotte
Jaiden Buentello
Elijah Barrett

Muenster HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Rankin HS

Winters HS

Wink HS

Whitesboro HS

Tioga HS

Boerne Champion HS
Gruver HS

Katy Paetow HS
Christoval HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Denver City HS

Tioga HS

White Oak HS

Winters HS

Floydada HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Chireno HS

White Oak HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Pittsburg HS

Lexington HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Gruver HS

Veribest HS

Jayton HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Veribest HS

Malakoff HS

Sudan HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Jayton HS

Hitchcock HS

Callisburg HS
Whitesboro HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
S5A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
6A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
4A
3A
6A
S5A
2A
1A
1A
6A
1A
3A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A

13
17
10

10
13
26

19

17

13
15

25
24
15
15
15
19
11

11

20

11

18

11

24

10
10

O O O O O VO VO LV LV vV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV LV L LV Vv LV LV Vv Vv VvV VvV VvV Vv v v Vv Vv Vv Vv o

55
54
53
52
51
50
49
49
48
48
48
45
44
44
42
42
41
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
32
30
29

10.0
28.6

5.0
5.0
0.0

5.0
0.0

10.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

15.0

0.0

15.0
0.0

33.0
0.0

37.0
0.0
15.0
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145

146
147
147
149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Devon Wray

Ana Saldana
Damari Green
Logan Langeswich
Delilah Muniz
Kora Sadler

Ke Blea Pa
Annabeth Sheffield
Cynthia Cervantes
Helen Christensen

Dyanne Condormango
Rafael

Ethan Meaux
Ethan Robertson
Lee Siegmund
Bethani Magby
Dana Le

Joseph Torres
Zuriel Davis
Laura Hughes
Ava Moore

Cole Mullen
Xander Colon
Alyssa Johnson
Wesley Kuriger
Zach Czerlinsky
Eva Hankins
Juha Kim
Benjamin Silvey
Raymund Lin
Lydia Hwang
Cale Conklin
Chloe Pride
Elizabeth Underwood

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Floydada HS

Hillsboro HS

White Oak HS

Waller HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Dumas HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Burleson Centennial HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Lumberton HS

Lindale HS

Lexington HS

Sudan HS

North Garland HS
Mansfield HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Bushland HS

Veribest HS

Pittsburg HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Pittsburg HS

Mansfield HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Cedar Park HS
Mansfield HS

Bushland HS

Bushland HS

Wink HS

3A

2A
4A
3A
6A
3A
4A
S5A
1A
SA

4A

4A
4A
3A
2A
6A
6A
4A
4A
1A
3A
1A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6A
2A
SA
6A
3A
3A
2A

10
15
15

O© O O vV vV vV vV VvV v VO

=}

© O OV vV LV VvV LV VvV Vv LV LV VvV Vv VvV Vv Vv ©v VvV Vv Vv Vv ©

27

23
22
22
21
17
16
15
14
12

10

0.0
0.0
15.0

13.0

74.2

0.0

5.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

20.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Eric Li

2 Dalton Taylor

3 Zachary Mann
4 Nathaniel Puumala
5 Madelin Bunch
6 Camryn Tatum
7 Parker Huang

8 Keelie Roper

9 Lana Bell

10 Connor Murphy
11 Ethan Feng

12 Joonie Park

13 Tanner Marshall
14 Christopher Sorto
15 Raymond Shaw
16 Ronit Verma

17 Andrew Mi

18 Justin Nguyen
19 Paola Gallegos
20 Nhu Tran

21 Ranbin Yao

21 Phoebe Wang
23 Gael Lozano

24 Hang Bui

25 Caleb Johnson
25 Luke Yan

27 Aidyn Bitner

28 Christopher Do
29 Yahaira Pina

30 Lizzi Mesquias
31 Onyi Ohaka

32 Justin Doblado
33 Abel Wang

School

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Galena Park North Shore HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

Plains HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Cedar Park HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Plains HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Mount Pleasant HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

6A
3A
6A
SA
2A
3A
SA
3A
2A
S5A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
S5A
4A

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS 4A

Plains HS

Lubbock HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Plains HS

Sabine Pass HS

Olney HS

Fort Bend Elkins HS
Olney HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Pasadena HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

2A
SA
6A
6A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
6A
S5A
SA
S5A
6A
6A

20
15
21
29
5

15
25
15
5

29
6

29
15
15
20
29
13
13
5

4

23
20
5

25
9

20
9

11
15

22

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

320
292
259
245
217
217
216
215
203
200
196
194
194
187
187
182
177
177
175
175
173
173
170
168
161
161
159
157
156
156
155
154
151

153.0

100.0
85.0

75.0
98.0

83.0

78.0

68.0

63.0
57.3

55.0

55.0

68.0
55.0
55.0

78.0
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34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70

Hamza Rahman
Zi'Querya Cerna
Gabrielle Krauss
Carson Pape
Amir Martinez
Paul Carper
Luke McAdoo
Blane Weiblen
Raylee Wilson
Jake Day
Madeline Neu
Byron Johnson
Morgan Roberts
Neil Jeju

Shaafae Chaudhary

Seonwoong Choi
Sherry Jin
Kelsey Gully

Ariana Panjwani

Justice McGuiness

Angelica Soto
Katherine Liu
Katie Fricks
Benjy Shellhorse
Jamie Kim
Aarav Kansupada
Zino Etakibuebu
Kate Ball

Ben Stilwell
Jayde Rivera
Samuel Chappell
Kevin Sanchez
Justin Mathew
Jana Shabaneh
Rose Smith

Reid Bryant

Guy Coyne

Round Rock McNeil HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Whitesboro HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Tioga HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Lindsay HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Hallsville HS
Lewisville Hebron HS
Fort Bend Elkins HS
Lubbock HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS

Garden City HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Odem HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Woodsboro HS

White Oak HS
Lubbock HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Cy-Fair HS

Rankin HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Ennis HS

Alvin Shadow Creek HS
Lubbock HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Hallsville HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A
5A
3A
5A
5A
5A
3A
6A
2A
4A
2A
5A
5A
6A
6A
5A
6A
1A
4A
5A
3A
6A
2A
3A
5A
4A
4A
5A
6A
1A
5A
5A
6A
5A
4A
5A
5A

25
4

10
29
15
4

10
6

13
20
13
31
15
6

20
4

25
11
24
4

29
20
31
15
4

13
33
15
17
10
15
14
23
4

20
15
4

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

151
149
149
147
147
147
144
142
142
142
142
140
140
138
137
136
135
135
135
134
133
130
128
128
127
126
126
126
123
121
121
121
121
121
120
117
116

45.0
40.0
48.0
48.0

43.0
83.0
40.0
30.0

55.0

45.0
35.0
30.0

23.0
63.0
30.0
4.0

55.6
48.0
38.0
59.0
57.1
40.0
20.0

30.0
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70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107

Alex Kim

Aadi Bhuskute
Brianna Ramos
Ella Braden
Grace Lim

Kira Miller
Kaden Williams
Liz Fraire
Brigham Gammons
McCormick Cudd
Chelsea Muniz
Autumn Kallus
Kaleb Morales
Angelena Vega
Cody Lightfoot
Faith Hooper
Joshua Kasmir
Hayden Carver
Adarsh Vinodh
Drew Nobel
Namay Saini
Hattie Gifford
Brittany Haley
Taylyn Garduno
Brody Watto
Camden Coltrain
Daisy Mojica
Marcus Vizy
Vineeta Singh
Sydnie Krueger
Elijah Bodden
Harish Balamurugar
Broc Paschal
Nathan Gaddis
Ben Soliz IV
Dylan Quan

Agbor Fomuso

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Prosper Rock Hill HS

Keller HS

Rankin HS

Garden City HS

Lubbock HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS

Tioga HS

Ponder HS

Gruver HS

Wink HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
White Oak HS

Longview HS

Argyle HS

Ponder HS

Needville HS

Elysian Fields HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Allen Lowery HS

Gruver HS

Wink HS

Wink HS

New Waverly HS

La Grange HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Leander Rouse HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Yorktown HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Frisco Heritage HS

Era HS

Rankin HS

Rankin HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

6A
6A
1A
1A
5A
6A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
5A
5A
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
5A
6A
2A
5A
5A
2A
1A
1A
4A
4A

10
11

15
20
13
10

25
15
15

10
25
16
13
33

23
22
13
25
23
31
33
10
13
10
10
33
15

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

116
115
114
114
114
110
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
105
105
103
102
101
101
100
100
93
91
91
91
90
89
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
84

50.0
35.0

20.0
25.0
20.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
4.0

55.0

57.9
15.0

15.0
10.0
5.0

20.0

5.0
40.0

75.0
429
20.0
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108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
120
120
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
128
131
132
133
134
134
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Kate Wallace
Kennedy Clements
Prayus Mishra
Audrey Tercero
Roselyn Nguyen
Griffin Smith
Sophie Stephens
Lillie Coker
Ruby Chen

Fiona Ren
Jazzlyn Talamantes
Lexi Bauder
Ruben Hernandez
Virginia Watson
Julian Navarro
Anabel Andrade
Irene Alex

Jenny Tran
Carson Kotlarz
Alvan Liu
Christian Miller

Abhineet Buchireddy

Denise Gonzalez
brandt powers
Madalee Garner
Bethany Smart
William Jacks
Addison Rowe
Pascal Omotayo
Madalyn Caldwell
Lesly Govea
Minh Nguyen
Sofia Garcia

Vy Pham
Arisbeth Segundo
Brooke Mihm
Callie Brittain

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A

Dumas HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Cedar Park HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Childress HS

Seymour HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Dumas HS

Ponder HS

Carthage HS

Bowie HS

Pasadena HS

Hillsboro HS

Leander Rouse HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Rockdale HS

Carthage HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Sudan HS

Malakoff HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Seymour HS

Carthage HS

Carthage HS

Argyle HS

Burleson Centennial HS
Sudan HS

Mabank HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

South Grand Prairie HS
Giddings HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Floydada HS

4A
6A
4A
5A
4A
3A
2A
6A
6A
4A
3A
4A
3A
6A
4A
5A
5A
4A
3A
4A
6A
2A
3A
4A
2A
4A
4A
5A
5A
2A
4A
1A
6A
4A
2A
2A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

27
4

25
15
25
33
2

23
23
4
10
17
7
22
10
25
8
33
19
17
6
4
18
15
9
17
17
7

16
27

22

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

82
82
79
77
77
76
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
70
69
67
66
65
63
63
63
63
58
55
54
53
53
52
52
51
49
47
47
46
43
43

25.0

15.0
15.0
0.0

25.0

0.0

15.0
10.0

6.0

8.0
0.0

5.0
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144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Sandy Morel-Ruiz
Victor Koncaba
Maximiliano Romo
Justin Bennett
Riley Wright
Cooper Davis
Waylon Maxwell
Aylen Rodriguez Gallardo
Laykin Little
Bryce Shelton
Caleb Matthews
Maya Stoops
Glenn Enriquez
Layla Hamilton
Kathryn Willis
Vanessa Alvarado
Beba Fraga
Mercedes Vargas
Blake Oldbury
Janna Stenhouse
Hayden Wormington
Daniel Reedy
Taelor Stephens
Luca D'Orso
Rayan Nyaupane
Riley Pope

Mathis Martin
Meghna Arun Kumar
Lydia Calderon
William Mattingly
Emanuel Gallegos
Colby Powell
Emily Roberts
Hillary Tang

Bolu Bayo-Ajayi
Jen Nguyen

rylann loper

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Granbury HS S5A
Brentwood Christian HS 4A
Pasadena HS 6A
Whitesboro HS 3A
Whitesboro HS 3A
Glen Rose HS 4A
Hitchcock HS 3A
Hillsboro HS 4A
Bells HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS 3A
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS 3A
Ore City HS 2A
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS 3A
Big Spring HS 4A
Waller HS 6A
Gainesville HS 4A
Boys Ranch HS 2A
Buna HS 3A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS 3A
Baird HS 1A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Round Rock McNeil HS 6A
Wink HS 2A
Menard HS 1A
Argyle HS S5A
Whitesboro HS 3A
Waller HS 6A
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS 3A
Menard HS 1A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Gainesville HS 4A
Brentwood Christian HS 4A
Cedar Park HS S5A
Malakoff HS 3A

5
33
22
10
10
6

24
10
11

22
27
15

13
13
25

12

10
15

12
27

33
25
18

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

13.0

15.0
5.0

40.0
5.0

25.0

28.0

10.0

3.0

0.0

74.7

10.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

10.0
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182
183
184
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Michael Angelo Marin
Jessica VanBuren
Logan Powell
Jacey Jenkins

Mina Radosavljevic
Kyla Halcom
David Herrera
Sarah Kang
Chesney Kaiser
Zack Bolden
Malayshia Thomas
kylee summerhill
Dustin Nguyen
Brylee Clayton
Allyson Wells
Hannah David

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Glen Rose HS

Menard HS

Mabank HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Glen Rose HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Yorktown HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Yorktown HS

Malakoff HS

Cedar Park HS

Yorktown HS

Buna HS

Argyle HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A

4A 6
1A 12
4A 16
6A 11
4A 6
4A 31
6A 20
2A 31
4A 33
2A 31
3A 18
S5A 25
2A 31
3A 22
S5A 7

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

7.0

40.0
13.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

10.0
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Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Daniel Ramirez

2 Caroline Deffenbaugh
3 Kyle Xu

4 Warith Rahman

5 Anthony Xu

6 Kirsten Pante

7 Nathaniel Martinez
8 Aman Saridena

9 Hiromi Islas

10 Swayam Gupta

11 Carol Anguiano

11 Lynn Chang

13 Jessica Hu

14 Ashley Brandon

15 Samuel Zhang

16 Luke Jenkins

17 Joe Pepper

18 Logan Jack

19 Pierce Lowe

20 carter tucker

21 Ella Roberts

22 Isabella Derrington
23 Kylee Longhofer
23 Mackenzy Moore
25 Alexander Jun

26  Morgan Tubbs

27 mohammed asad
28 Meg Morris

29 Clinton Debord

30 Ben Walsworth-Purkiss
31 Riggs Arterberry
32 GW Mahone

33 Prithikaa Sadagopan

School

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Argyle HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Allen Lowery HS
Allen Lowery HS

Galena Park North Shore HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Longview HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Arlington Martin HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Ponder HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Hallsville HS

Tatum HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Latexo HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Brock HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallsville HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Rankin HS

Latexo HS

Callisburg HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Ponder HS

Ennis HS

Frisco Heritage HS

Conference District

S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
S5A
6A
S5A
3A
6A
S5A
3A
S5A
S5A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
6A
1A
2A
3A
S5A
6A
3A
S5A
S5A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

31
7

29
5

5

21
15
15
21
17
15
8

29
10
29
15
16
4

20
15
8

15
15
20
10
20
10
15
23
10
14
10

Grade
Leve

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score

313
313
306
292
287
287
273
271
264
258
257
257
250
245
237
236
231
217
217
214
210
208
208
208
204
203
203
196
194
194
189
187
186

Tie
Breaker
160.0
153.0
143.0
150.0
145.0

130.0

120.0

118.0
100.0
133.0

85.0
10.0

78.0

103.0

83.3

23.0
73.0

80.0
63.0
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Ethan Montes
Ian Craig
Justin Harwell
Jason Ye
Serene Nijem
Angel Alvarado
Emilio Reza
Talan Crain
Ellie Hinson

kate walker

Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez

Pratt McLain
Kumar Kharod
Aditya Dhanraj
Waylon Walker
Diya Dax

Olivia Lassman
Anirudh Konidala
Andrew Kent

Trenton Meisetschleager
ROBERTO MONTALVO

Kiara Rundles

JJ Caudle

An Dinh
Christopher Dyer
Emily Metzler
Skyler Garcia
Brianna Cardenas
Mateo Hernandez
Callaway Edney
Katelyn Fuhrmann
Hiya Chakraborty
Daylee Chisum
KATIA MENDOZA
Justice Jones

Alan Gallegos

Laynee Jennings

Pearland Dawson HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS

Mineral Wells HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Brock HS

Olney HS

Arlington Martin HS
Elysian Fields HS
Olney HS

Latexo HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Gruver HS

Comal Davenport HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Callisburg HS

Lindsay HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Moulton HS

Royal HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Rankin HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Garden City HS
Lindsay HS

Garden City HS

New Waverly HS
Laredo Alexander HS
New Waverly HS
Lindsay HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Jayton HS

Royal HS

Argyle HS

Plains HS

Sudan HS

6A
4A
4A
S5A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
6A
2A
4A
6A
3A
2A
6A
6A
4A
1A
4A
S5A
1A
S5A
1A
2A
1A
3A
6A
3A
2A
6A
1A
4A
S5A
2A
2A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

23
24

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

185
184
182
181
175
175
173
168
168
168
167
161
161
161
160
159
158
158
156
156
151
149
147
147
145
145
142
142
141
140
138
137
135
134
130
128
128

65.0
60.0
85.0
60.0

60.0
60.0

23.0

53.0

45.0
50.0
71.4
45.0
48.0

50.0
45.0

45.0
45.0

40.0

35.0



12/12/22, 8:49 PM

71

72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
101
104
104
106

Christopher Curry

Parker Prewozniak

Abigail Thompson

Sarah Yates

Fernanda Melendez
MONICA AGUINAGA

Marissa Payne
Sienna Payne
Laura Hill
Joshua Eckert
Brayden Rooks
Kabir Azad

Tate Jackson
Jackie Silva
Kylee Brooks
Megan Brue
Jaden Salazar
Rohan Kharel
Matthew Najera
Alli Reynolds
Annie Tran
Halle Hess
Helia Nguyen
Dwight Longley
Morgan Hilton

SANDRA MONTALVO

Kade Jackson
Gavin Sipes
Amelia Novotny
William Rodgers
Charles Moore
Lauren Kansy

Ilian Fischer

Kendall Jacobsmeyer

emma jones
Albert Wang

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Rankin HS

Hillsboro HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Harts Bluff Early College HS

Royal HS

Callisburg HS

Callisburg HS

Medina Valley HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Cibolo Steele HS

Lewisville Hebron HS

Holliday HS

Denver City HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Canyon Randall HS

Mineral Wells HS

Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS
Medina Valley HS

Cross Roads HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Muenster HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Argyle HS

Buna HS

Royal HS

Cibolo Steele HS

White Oak HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Whitehouse HS

Caddo Mills HS

Needville HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Latexo HS

CC Calallen HS

3A

1A
4A
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
6A
6A
3A
3A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
SA
S5A
3A
4A
6A
3A
4A
4A
S5A
4A
4A
6A
2A
4A

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

122

121
121
121
121
120
120
119
119
119
119
115
114
114
114
112
112
110
109
109
108
108
107
105
105
104
104
103
101
100
100
100
100
99

99

96

54.5
20.0
20.0
15.0
40.0
25.0
48.0
6.0

42.0
25.0
15.0
35.0
30.0
53.0
8.0

33.0

15.0

25.0

6.0

40.0
30.0

40.0
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107
108
109
109

109

112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130

131

132

133

133
135
136
137
138
139
139

Mariam Syed
Brady Deel
Noah Cha
Colton Theriot

Alexis Melendez

Keegan Gilbreath
Liana Forster
Zoe Hall

Morgan Riggs
Chiara Fischer
Zachary Boor
Micah Thompson
Bethany Ventura
Sara Tusken
David Hutson
Rishi Chapati
Samuel Kwan

Nick Sinopoli
Jaray Maldonado

Raul Martinez
Grayson Spiller
Ava Barrientos
Mya Mendez

Bronson Baxter

Andrea Condormango

Rafael

Samuel Villareal

Caden Chamberlain-

Isidoro

Diya Pyata
Keneddy Kaiser
Lucas Sullivan
Bryce Palmer
Bryan Wilcox
Malachi Alvarado
Gabriel Pardo

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

South Grand Prairie HS
Baird HS

Argyle HS

Chireno HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Seymour HS

Boerne Champion HS
Cy-Fair HS

Coleman HS

Needville HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Ponder HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Leander Rouse HS
Elysian Fields HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Ennis HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Mineral Wells HS

Tatum HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Dumas HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Wink HS
Midlothian HS

Argyle HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Eldorado HS

Holliday HS

Wink HS

Winters HS

Needville HS

6A
1A
S5A
2A

3A

2A
S5A
6A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
6A
2A
S5A

3A

4A
3A
3A
4A
4A

4A

2A

S5A

S5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
4A

8
13
7
24

6

9

26
17
8

25
33
10
16
25
16
6

33
14

6

6
16
25

13

11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

96
95
95
95

95

94
94
93
93
93
92
91
91
91
&9
87
86
86

85

&4
84
82
81
80

79

79

79

79
78
77
73
73
72
72

20.0
30.0

25.0

21.0

57.8
35.0
15.0

55.0
64.7
10.0

38.0

25.0
25.0

58.7

5.0

0.0
20.0
93.8
0.0
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139
142
143
143
143
146
147
147
149
150
151
152

152

154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
161
164
164
166
166
166
166
170
170
172
173
174
174
176

Jimenez, Anisa

Koushik Gurugubelli

Jayla Canady
Ethan Ford
Jayden Ladd
Adrian Rubio
Arielle Garza
Zane Hughes
Alyssa Brade
Kate Vest
Braden Childs
Aniyah Nesbit

Kyber Zemlock

Vivian Estrada
Kevin Shu
Brock Riker
Logan Kenne
Veda Kolasani
Idaly Ramirez
Qin Zhu

Juliet Garcia
Trent Wilson
Abigail Stone
Ben Nors
Isabella Flores
Srushti Patil

German Mascorro
Davien Contreras

Johnathan Hutchinson

Ava Schwiening
Kristen Portilla
Noel Jeju
Zandria Davis
Zoe Phillips
James Burris

Kayce Maynor

Andrews HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Lexington HS

Tatum HS

Burkburnett HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Corpus Christi King HS
Waller HS

Giddings HS

Bushland HS

Holliday HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

Lindale HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Brock HS

Yorktown HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Christoval HS

Sudan HS

Granbury HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS
Odem HS

Lewisville Hebron HS

Glen Rose HS

Pasadena HS

Granbury HS

Christoval HS

Menard HS

Lewisville Hebron HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Early HS

Bowie HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
5A
3A
3A
4A
4A
S5A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A

3A

4A
4A
3A
2A
6A
4A
4A
2A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
6A
4A
6A
S5A
2A
1A
6A
4A
3A
3A
3A

3

17
19
16

29
15
22

[
W

O L A 9 O O W LW
[

N N
O

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

72
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
66
66

66

65
65
64
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
54

5.0

15.0
10.0
10.0

50.0

10.0
10.0
20.0
10.0

15.0
10.0

0.0
0.0

10.0

28.0
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177
177
179
180
181
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Kristina Valles
Charlotte Reid
Emily Hand
Olivia Perez
Victoria Hamilton
Bailey James
Miguel Arce
Brandon Smith
Michael Borrego
Lissette Ganster
Xochitl Gama
Daniel Medina
Christian Shelton
Tyler Respondek
Makhia Todd
Elias Jagoda
Emma Luna
Riley Morris
Nathan Shearin
Becca Mieske
Wyatt Terrell
Joshua Barkis
Lisa Tran

Taryn Kleinert
Joseph Mangum

Becerra, Isabella

Dhanush Chilakala

Sterling Smith
Leticia Cantu
Jonathan Luna
Hodges, Jalen
Northcutt, Tate
Bryan Becker
D J Maciel
CeCe Rodgers
Jake Moy
Riley Alebis

Dumas HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Corpus Christi King HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Granbury HS

Canton HS

Dumas HS

Pasadena HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Tuloso-Midway HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Seymour HS

Yorktown HS

Boys Ranch HS

Bowie HS

Childress HS

Granbury HS

Corpus Christi King HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Menard HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Sherman HS

Giddings HS

Cross Roads HS

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Bushland HS

South Grand Prairie HS
Giddings HS

Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Abilene Texas Leadership HS
Cross Roads HS

Yorktown HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Corpus Christi King HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
6A
5A
3A
5A
5A
4A
4A
6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
5A
S5A
3A
1A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
1A
6A
3A
6A
4A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
3A

4
4
29

N
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N N W W O W»n W W
—

[\
Ne)

12
33
13
22
19
14

22
14
14
19
31
21
29
25

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10.0
5.0

21.0
95.0
28.0
21.0
0.0

0.0

5.0

41.2
0.0

5.0

0.0
10.0
0.0
5.0
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Jennifer Srygley
Madelynn McCarty
Kaitlyn Harris
Shihyang Li
Cozette Halley
Rebecca Babb

Ethan Turegano

Canyon Randall HS
Rockdale HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Cedar Park HS

Menard HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Wink HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
3A
2A
S5A
1A
3A
2A

4
19
1

25
12
25
6

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

0.0
0.0
5.0

0.0
0.0
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Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Ty Schaller

2 Nickolas Ellison
3 Derick Lee

4 Marco Tan

5 James Ragan

6 Eliza Roper

7 Tony Wang

8 Diana Delosa

9 Andrew Nguyen
10 Devin Castaneda
11 Isaac Hernandez
12 Patrick Price

13 Matthew Bidwell
14 Jase Keith

14 Zachary Southard
16 Roland Wang

17 Carlos Zavala
18 Timothy Burke
19 Aspen Woodall
20 Kai Miller

21 Nick Yafiez

22 Austin Chen

23 William Yoon
24 Kunju Menon
24 Kathryn Dalby
24 Erica Endres

27 Param Poudel
28 Jason Nguyen
29 Brandon Kim
30 Nathan Garner
31 brandie jackson
32 Jaxon Wyatt

(98]
W

Alex Juarez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Sabine Pass HS
Woodsboro HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Big Spring HS

Argyle HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock HS

Galena Park North Shore HS
Keller HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Georgetown Gateway College Prep HS
Lindsay HS

Hallsville HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Denver City HS
Lubbock HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Muenster HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Northwest Nelson
Arlington Martin HS
Argyle HS

Latexo HS

Rankin HS

Sabine Pass HS

Conference District
2A 25
2A 31
5A 31
4A 5
SA 7
3A 15
SA 4
6A 21
6A 4
SA 15
SA 15
6A 6
4A 24
2A 13
5A 15
6A 15
SA 31
5A 4
3A 15
6A 15
3A

S5A

6A

6A

3A 15
2A 13
SA 15
6A 4
6A 8
SA 7
2A 20
1A 10
2A 25

Grade
Leve

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Score

350
341
334
334
329
327
320
306
285
266
264
257
257
257
257
253
252
250
250
242
238
238
237
236
236
236
229
229
227
224
224
222
222

Tie
Breaker
175.0
168.0
173.0
167.0
165.0

155.0

115.0

118.0

123.0
113.0

110.0
110.0

95.0

103.0

93.0

90.0

70.8
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Amy Chang
Daniel Roberts
Rich Wang
Celeste Avila
Angel Lozano
Alan Garrett
Keely Goelden
Drew Simms
Jennifer Martinez
Soleil Tran
Collin Harvey
Zhikai Tang
Kate Franklin
Miguel Ramirez
Reese Ball

Isaac Fisher
Arin Sood

Blake Stewart
Griffin Keith
Ben Lindley
Waseef Kabir
Grace Caldwell
Katie Zint
Madelyn Sherman
Ella Babbs

Rene Hernandez
Kamron Lindberg
Jacob McCray
Alexis Cura
Sophia Ziesemer
Prasi Desai
Parker Joyce
Andrew Lee
Julian Azua
Perla Guzman
Merlin Cardona

Sam Sliter-Hays

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Fort Bend Clements HS
Argyle HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Plains HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Olney HS

Sabine Pass HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Lubbock HS

Plains HS

Plains HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Argyle HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Garden City HS
Kaufman HS

Brock HS

North Garland HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Gruver HS

Woodsboro HS
Farmersville HS
Elysian Fields HS
Rankin HS

Hallsville HS

Wichita Falls Rider HS
Vega HS

Lubbock HS

Sudan HS

Mount Pleasant HS
Mount Pleasant HS
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS

6A
5A
6A
SA
2A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
2A
2A
5A
SA
SA
1A
4A
3A
6A
5A
SA
4A
2A
2A
4A
3A
1A
SA
5A
2A
SA
2A
SA
SA
4A

20
7
20
4
5
15
16
16
9
25

15

31
14
16
10
15

15
15
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

218
217
216
212
210
208
208
208
208
208
204
197
196
196
194
194
190
189
184
180
179
177
175
175
175
175
175
169
168
168
167
166
165
163
161
161
160

95.0
88.0
105.0
80.0
90.0
73.0

108.0

70.0
70.0
68.0

75.0
78.0

93.0

70.0
85.0
73.0
65.0
60.0
53.0

84.6

55.0

63.0

63.0
50.0
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71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
103
103
106

Hutton Edney
Addison Boyle
Mallory Bunch
Dylana Najera-Rios
Hogan Johnson
Alex Fuentes
Carter Lewis
Brock Braden
Pierce Drake
Noah Boyd
Lillian Nguyen
Sebastian Brown
Chieh-Yu Chen
Darbi Dixon
Tyler Lansberry
Aidan Loran
Caleb Stein
Lizzy Bartlett
Catalina Zou
Sarah Kim
Sean Kyhm
Ivan Lozano

Morgan Kay

Madeleine Helmcamp

Abigail Hernandez
Kylee Kelley

LEONARDO ROBLES-

LARA

Josey Grewing
Emma Doria
Dayne Meurer
Varshini Artham
Joanna Saah

Ryan Mackereth

Meadow Walterscheid

Brian Shamayev
Laila Woods

New Waverly HS
Hallsville HS

Plains HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Coleman HS
Tuloso-Midway HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Garden City HS
Kaufman HS

Keller HS

Lumberton HS

Plains HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS
Medina Valley HS
Argyle HS

Seymour HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Bushland HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lindale HS

Lubbock HS

Kaufman HS
Hamshire-Fannett HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Callisburg HS

La Grange HS

Royal HS

Muenster HS

Odem HS

Lindsay HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
North Forney HS

Argyle HS

Muenster HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
South Grand Prairie HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
5A
2A
6A
2A
4A
SA
1A
4A
6A
4A
2A
6A
SA
5A
2A
2A
3A
6A
4A
5A
4A
4A
6A
3A
4A

4A

2A
3A
2A
6A
6A
SA
2A
6A
6A

23
15
5
30
8
31
4
11
14
4
19

25

13
29
13

10

13
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

159
159
156
156
156
154
154
154
152
146
142
142
142
142
142
141
140
140
139
138
138
137
136
135
135
135

134

134
133
133
132
132
131
131
131
130

75.0

50.0
50.0

183.0

63.0
53.0

60.0

30.0

25.0

11.0

51.0

35.0

48.0

45.0
40.0
35.0

50.0

38.0

58.0
16.0

40.0
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
127
127
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143

Sarah Parks
Campbell Youens
Nicholas Maxon
Alfonzo Salvador
Prayag Peram
Madeleine Morton
Helen Xie

Kiris Ritter

Bleu Slater
Hrishikesh Srirangam
Harsh Agrawal
Madi Vana
VLADIMIR MORENO
Bryanne Beavers
Karley Thomas
Jose Contreras
Ryland Gentry
Cayden Greenwood
Jacob Holzberger
Krisha Rupani
Niranjan Swaminathan
Ryan George

Macy Hamel
Campbell Howe
Elyssia Reyna
Jaliyah Cox

Walker Andrews
Garrett Dumas
William Merlini
Nathan Herrera
Kaitlynn Miller
Paul Olayinka

Riya Meka

Reed Barnett

Haze Friend
Alliyah Harrison

Dominic Gonzalez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Tioga HS

La Grange HS

North Forney HS
Lubbock HS

Frisco Heritage HS
Lindale HS

Lubbock HS

Ore City HS
Granbury HS

Frisco Heritage HS
Baytown Goose Creek Memorial HS
Celina HS

Royal HS

Elysian Fields HS
Canyon Randall HS
Eldorado HS
Coleman HS

Jayton HS

Keller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Boerne Champion HS
Lubbock HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Medina Valley HS
Burkburnett HS

Glen Rose HS

Caddo Mills HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Lubbock HS
Burkburnett HS
North Forney HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
New Waverly HS
Veribest HS

Veribest HS

Dallas IDEA HS

2A
4A
6A
SA
5A
4A
SA
2A
5A
SA
5A
4A
4A
3A
4A
2A
2A
1A
6A
6A
6A
5A
SA
2A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
SA
SA
4A
6A
6A
3A
1A
1A
4A

13
22
10
4

10
16
4

21
5

10
17

14
29

10

23
11
11
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

128
128
127
127
125
124
124
122
121
121
119
119
118
117
114
114
114
114
113
112
112
112
112
111
110
110
109
107
105
105
103
102
100
99

98

98

98

35.0

23.0

43.0

55.0

55.0

20.0
15.0

40.0

3.0

15.0

17.0

40.0
30.0
30.0
20.0
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144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
165
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Gael Monroy
Madeleine Fisher
Eryn Pennartz
Gavin Bremer
Shashank Shah
Aubree Dragoo
Sydney Escalante
Mackenzie McConnell
Riley Edens
Mason Sedberry
Joshua Crum

Joy Kim

Emma Wewel
Wendy Orocio
John Michael Guerrero
Ananya Limaye
Abby Armacost
Emily Mullins
Talayna Scheller
Luke Warren
Lydia Jurischk
Benjamin Davis
Ella Gomez
Aarnav Patel
Madison Jenkins
Sarah Burch

Lena Le

Ty Maxwell

Cade Alaniz

Elena Jurado
Marc Justine Luna
Irene Nobert
Gavin Shuttlesworth
Angela Cornejo
Reynaldo Pasillas
Kevin Liu

Savannah Beltran

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Hillsboro HS 4A 10
Muenster HS 2A 13
Windthorst HS 2A 9
Caddo Mills HS 4A 14
Leander Rouse HS SA 25
Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4
Denver City HS 3A

White Oak HS 3A 15
Sudan HS 2A 4
Forsan HS 2A

White Oak HS 3A 15
Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A 9
Bushland HS 3A 1
Giddings HS 4A 22
CC Calallen HS 4A 31
Big Spring HS 4A 5
Hitchcock HS 3A 24
Burkburnett HS 4A 7
Amarillo River Road HS 3A 1
Seymour HS 2A 9
Waller HS 6A 15
Burkburnett HS 4A 7
Cibolo Steele HS 6A 27
North Garland HS 6A 9
Rankin HS 1A 10
White Oak HS 3A 15
North Garland HS 6A 9
Hitchcock HS 3A 24
Lewisville Marcus HS 6A 6
Childress HS 3A

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS S5A 29
New Braunfels HS 6A 27
Hitchcock HS 3A 24
Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30
Eldorado HS 2A 7
Rockdale HS 3A 19
Odem HS 3A 29

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

98
98
97
97
95
95
94
93
92
91
91
91
90
&9
86
86
81
80
79
77
77
77
77
77
72
72
72
71
71
71
70
70
67
67
66
65
65

5.0

0.0

20.0
3.0

20.0
5.0
0.0

25.0
20.0
50.0

5.0
11.0
5.0

75.0
2.0

48.0
30.0
0.0

15.0

42.0

10.0

30.0
5.0
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180
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
194
194
197
198
199

199

201
202
203
204
204
204
207
207
207
210
211
212
212
214
215
216

Maggie Long

Danny Ramirez

Kerr Elvan Catabay

Jason Luu
Sadie Clark
Zaidryn Nobles
Connor Alfeiri
Jason Starkey
Devin Watley
Tessa Jinkins
David Bunger
Jose Flores Jr
Emily Mayo
Ben Stone
Jaden Perry
Jett Paris
Kylee Talbott
Aiden Durocher
Brett Brittain

Ian Schmedicke

Nick Young
Kyla Moore
Lance Luong
Laura Webb
Thomas Kirk
Abanea Cortez
Astrid Lopez
Blake Sim

Ava Kimberly
Jose Saucedo
Kaitlyn Novak
Aivah Noble
Ricky Longueira
Heidi Torres
Abigail Watson
Paige Loftin

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Farmersville HS 4A
Era HS 2A
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS S5A
North Garland HS 6A
Christoval HS 2A
Abilene Texas Leadership HS 1A
Cibolo Steele HS 6A
Callisburg HS 3A
Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Bells HS 3A
Rankin HS 1A
Giddings HS 4A
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS 3A
Lampasas HS 4A
Buna HS 3A
Bushland HS 3A
Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Burkburnett HS 4A
Floydada HS 2A
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo 34
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A
Fort Worth Benbrook HS 4A
Lewisville Hebron HS 6A
Lampasas HS 4A
Lampasas HS 4A
Winters HS 2A
Bryan Collegiate HS 3A
Bushland HS 3A
Celina HS 4A
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A
Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A
CC Calallen HS 4A
Cross Roads HS 2A
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A
Cross Roads HS 2A

14
13
29
9

14
27
10
1

11
10
22

24
24

23

11

25

31

19

19

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

65
65
64
63
62
62
59
58
58
58
56
53
50
49
49
49
48
48
46

46

43
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
35
34
34
32
31
31

5.0

25.0

25.0
0.0

60.0

14.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

15.0
5.0

10.0
10.0

15.0
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217
218
218
218
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Corina Cordova
Eloida Gamez
Omar Chavana
Keaira Trotty
David Blackwell
Samantha Marshon
Erin Chua
Christopher Naranjo
Cesar Torres
Madison Morehead
Ashland Stewart
Naomi Spears
Braden Berkley
Ivan Avila

Emily Alcala
Kenadee Jones
Havi Javid
Anthony Kubanik
Jayden Kennamer

Lilianna Ordonez

Julio Rodriguez Salazar

Carolina Reyes
Abcde Ceballos
Eduardo Murillo
Andres Archuleta
Julie Staggs
Alleigh Bowen
Lizeth Lopez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Tuloso-Midway HS

McMullen County HS

Floydada HS

Boys Ranch HS

Boys Ranch HS

Cross Roads HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
South Grand Prairie HS

Yorktown HS

Celina HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Muenster HS

Tuloso-Midway HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Gainesville HS

Celina HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Early HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

Pasadena HS

Malakoff HS

Tuloso-Midway HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Yorktown HS

Fort Worth Benbrook HS

Buna HS

Cross Roads HS

4A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A
5A
6A
2A
4A
5A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
4A
6A
3A
4A
5A
2A
4A
3A
2A

31
32
4

29
29

31
11

13
31

11
29

22
18
31
29
31

22
19

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

80.0

10.0
5.0
0.0
10.0

35.0

50.0

10.0

5.0

0.0

45.0

5.0

0.0
0.0



